PrimeTime Timing - Contractor License

Event 1 Women 60 Meter Dash

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 1

2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Heat 1 of 10 Preliminaries

1 3040 Imani Blair SO Tennessee St.

2 1342 Tytiana Wilson JR Carson-Newman

3 3180 Leiya Green JR UCF

4 2887 Valencia Watson FR Southern Miss.

5 1021 Victoya Smith JR Alabama A&M

6 2883 Kenia Seals SR Southern Miss.

7 1260 Emory Moore JR Belmont

8 2337 Keely Gustafson SR Lindenwood
Heat 2 of 10 Preliminaries

1 3096 Kategie Casseus JR Tennessee Tech

2 1634 Lydia Troupe SR Georgia Tech

3 2876 Jada McDougle SR Southern Miss.

4 1602 Jillian Catton JR Georgia Tech

5 1639 Ameia Wilson SR Georgia Tech

7 2425  Aliyah Wilson SO Lipscomb

8 1014 Amber Jamison SO Alabama A&M
Heat 3 of 10 Preliminaries

1 2533 Jakiya Baker FR Murray State

3 2535 Faith Bostick SR Murray State

4 3275 Brandee Johnson Unattached

5 2820 Aisha Johnson SR Southern

6 1864 Kallie Morrison SO Incarnate Word

7 2813 Jayla Franklin FR Southern

8 1087 Hanyla Milligan FR Arkansas State
Heat 4 of 10 Preliminaries

1 3342 Santana Spearman SO Vanderbilt

2 1388 Doris Mensah FR Cumberland (Tenn.)

3 3133 Kiera Taylor SO Tusculum

4 1217 Bianca Browne SR Austin Peay

5 2461 Alicia Burnett JR Missouri

6 1856 Jada Green SO Incarnate Word

7 1933 Elo Blessing Okpah FR Jacksonville St.

8 3341 Falon Spearman SO Vanderbilt
Heat 5 of 10 Preliminaries

1 2235 Trenia Stephens JR Life

2 2348  Abriel Magloire SO Lindenwood

3 2424 Makayla Watson SO Lipscomb

4 3042 Sanura Branigan JR Tennessee St.

5 2808 Trinity Bolden SR Southern

6 2417 Kennedy Miller SR Lipscomb

8 3389 Kira Montefusco SR West Georgia
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Heat 6 of 10 Preliminaries...(Event 1 Women 60 Meter Dash)

1 3129 Alonda Shelton FR Tusculum

2 3362 Thania Barton FR West Georgia

3 2575 Alyssa Williams SO Murray State

4 3312 Haley Bishop SR Vanderbilt

5 1317 Janaya Davis-Gainer SO Carson-Newman

6 1318 Sade De Sousa SO Carson-Newman

7 3332 Taylor McKinnon SO Vanderbilt

8 1011 Miahna Harden SO Alabama A&M
Heat 7 of 10 Preliminaries

1 2351 Jyrah Powell FR Lindenwood

2 2149 Zanetta Udo-Obong FR Lenoir-Rhyne

3 2873 Trinity Flagler SR Southern Miss.

4 1383  Praise Idamadudu JR Cumberland (Tenn.)

5 3136 A'jaylah Yates FR Tusculum

6 3206 Olaia Becerril Alvarez SR ULM

7 3288 Alix Still Unattached

8 1927 Amiyah Johnson FR Jacksonville St.
Heat 8 of 10 Preliminaries

1 3111 Darelle Rice FR Tennessee Tech

2 2234 Leyla Richardson FR Life

3 1215 Isis Banks SO Austin Peay

4 2689 Olivia Freeman SO Rhodes

5 2101  Victoria Aransiola FR Lenoir-Rhyne

7 1067 Je'Breiya Chapman FR Arkansas State

8 3212 Savanna Lawson JR ULM
Heat 9 of 10 Preliminaries

1 3099 Bay'Andria Hodges FR Tennessee Tech

2 1061 AJ Allen JR Arkansas State

3 1143  Chante Clinkscale JR Auburn

4 2059 Janay Ryan JR Lee (Tenn.)

6 1628 Jade Ofotan FR Georgia Tech

7 1930 Jailah Loving JR Jacksonville St.
Heat 10 of 10 Preliminaries

1 3388 Dasani Minter JR West Georgia

2 1851 Charnay Derrick FR Incarnate Word

3 2105 Alexis Brown SO Lenoir-Rhyne

4 3200 Alexis Waller FR UCF

6 1170 Shonedra Richardson FR Auburn

7 3220 Claudine Raud-Gumiel JR ULM
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Event 2 Women 200 Meter Dash
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 15 Finals
3 2869 Trinity Benson SR Southern Miss.
4 2883 Kenia Seals SR Southern Miss.
5 2105 Alexis Brown SO Lenoir-Rhyne
6 1383  Praise Idamadudu JR Cumberland (Tenn.)
Section 2 of 15 Finals
3 1021 Victoya Smith JR Alabama A&M
4 3290 Rondajai Washington SR Unattached
6 2225 Printassia Johnson SR Life
Section 3 of 15 Finals
2 2149 Zanetta Udo-Obong FR Lenoir-Rhyne
3 1864 Kallie Morrison SO Incarnate Word
4 3283 Brooke Overholt Unattached
5 2461 Alicia Burnett JR Missouri
6 2535 Faith Bostick SR Murray State
Section 4 of 15 Finals
2 2059 Janay Ryan JR Lee (Tenn.)
3 2876 Jada McDougle SR Southern Miss.
4 2808 Trinity Bolden SR Southern
5 2424 Makayla Watson SO Lipscomb
6 3181 Yvette Harris FR UCF
Section 5 of 15 Finals
2 3129 Alonda Shelton FR Tusculum
3 1067 Je'Breiya Chapman FR Arkansas State
4 3341 Falon Spearman SO Vanderbilt
5 2873  Trinity Flagler SR Southern Miss.
6 3109 Amara Nwajagu JR Tennessee Tech
Section 6 of 15 Finals
2 2555 Madelyn Muller SO Murray State
3 1977 JahQueen McClellan FR Kentucky
4 3318 Ella Escobar JR Vanderbilt
5 3275 Brandee Johnson Unattached
6 1318 Sade De Sousa SO Carson-Newman
Section 7 of 15 Finals
1 2341 Sa'Nijah Houston FR Lindenwood
2 2337 Keely Gustafson SR Lindenwood
3 2417 Kennedy Miller SR Lipscomb
4 2575 Alyssa Williams SO Murray State
6 3190 Natalia Madison JR UCF
Section 8 of 15 Finals
1 1026  Chelsea Whitehurst FR Alabama A&M
2 1216 Koriona Boyd FR Austin Peay
3 3136 A'jaylah Yates FR Tusculum
4 1867 Harmoiney Rector FR Incarnate Word
6 3042 Sanura Branigan JR Tennessee St.
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Section 9 of 15 Finals...(Event 2 Women 200 Meter Dash)

1 1392 Leesa Mutandwa SO Cumberland (Tenn.)

2 2761 Patricia O'Neil SO Saint Louis

4 2820 Aisha Johnson SR Southern

5 1217 Bianca Browne SR Austin Peay

6 1990 Seven Simms SO Kentucky
Section 10 of 15 Finals

1 3402 Maniyah Thomas SR West Georgia

3 1260 Emory Moore JR Belmont

4 1317 Janaya Davis-Gainer SO Carson-Newman

6 3133 Kiera Taylor SO Tusculum
Section 11 of 15 Finals

1 2351 Jyrah Powell FR Lindenwood

2 1344 Abbie Zander JR Carson-Newman

3 1634 Lydia Troupe SR Georgia Tech

4 3099 Bay'Andria Hodges FR Tennessee Tech

5 1628 Jade Ofotan FR Georgia Tech

6 1089 Tyra Nabors JR Arkansas State
Section 12 of 15 Finals

1 3057 Bailey Smith SR Tennessee St.

2 3342 Santana Spearman SO Vanderbilt

3 1979 Mahogany Mobley JR Kentucky

4 2756 Mikayla McDowell SR Saint Louis

5 3389 Kira Montefusco SR West Georgia

6 2760 Emily Nichols SR Saint Louis
Section 13 of 15 Finals

1 2483 Blair Pace FR Missouri

2 1230 Gabrielle Miller FR Austin Peay

3 1856 Jada Green SO Incarnate Word

5 3323 Lena Gooden FR Vanderbilt

6 2887 Valencia Watson FR Southern Miss.
Section 14 of 15 Finals

1 2813 Jayla Franklin FR Southern

2 1927 Amiyah Johnson FR Jacksonville St.

3 1087 Hanyla Milligan FR Arkansas State

4 1265 Sarah Richmond SR Belmont

5 2101 Victoria Aransiola FR Lenoir-Rhyne

6 2425  Aliyah Wilson SO Lipscomb
Section 15 of 15 Finals

1 1919 Chidinma Margaret Agu FR Jacksonville St.

2 2061 Jakara Tobler FR Lee (Tenn.)

3 3362 Thania Barton FR West Georgia

4 1933 Elo Blessing Okpah FR Jacksonville St.

5 3345 Anaya Webster FR Vanderbilt

6 2063 Hannah Wright JR Lee (Tenn.)
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Event 3 Women 400 Meter Dash

Hosted by Vanderbilt University

Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 12 Finals

3 3331 Allyria McBride SO Vanderbilt

5 2869 Trinity Benson SR Southern Miss.

6 2047 Carissa Hall JR Lee (Tenn.)
Section 2 of 12 Finals

3 2760 Emily Nichols SR Saint Louis

4 2549  Anouk Krause-Jentsch FR Murray State

5 2886 Savi'a Varnell SR Southern Miss.

6 3109 Amara Nwajagu JR Tennessee Tech
Section 3 of 12 Finals

2 1864 Kallie Morrison SO Incarnate Word

3 1634 Lydia Troupe SR Georgia Tech

4 3291 Madyson Wilson Unattached

5 1342 Tytiana Wilson JR Carson-Newman

6 1009 Laila Gaynor SO Alabama A&M
Section 4 of 12 Finals

2 1247 Michella Diebenow SR Belmont

3 2756 Mikayla McDowell SR Saint Louis

4 1990 Seven Simms SO Kentucky

5 2878 Addison McLaurin FR Southern Miss.

6 3290 Rondajai Washington SR Unattached
Section 5 of 12 Finals

2 2699 Thora Pearson SR Rhodes

4 1265 Sarah Richmond SR Belmont

5 1867 Harmoiney Rector FR Incarnate Word

6 1979 Mahogany Mobley JR Kentucky
Section 6 of 12 Finals

2 2336 Gabriella Evangelista FR Lindenwood

3 2870 Jaellene Burgess FR Southern Miss.

4 2396 Abigail Alvarado JR Lipscomb

5 2552  Chelby Melvin JR Murray State

6 2283 Destiny Gibbs SR Lincoln Memorial
Section 7 of 12 Finals

2 2221 Najah Gibson FR Life

3 1172  Ariel Sharpe SO Auburn

4 2126 Holly Kone JR Lenoir-Rhyne

5 2541 Lucia Herrero-Yanez SR Murray State

6 2099 Damyja Alejandro-Ortiz SO Lenoir-Rhyne
Section 8 of 12 Finals

1 2761 Patricia O'Neil SO Saint Louis

2 3392 Shamiya Perry JR West Georgia

3 1977 JahQueen McClellan FR Kentucky

4 3046 Serenity Harry SO Tennessee St.

5 1256 Sophia Harvey JR Belmont

6 1919 Chidinma Margaret Agu FR Jacksonville St.
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Section 9 of 12 Finals...(Event 3 Women 400 Meter Dash)

1 3048 Quinn Hudson SO Tennessee St.

2 1392 Leesa Mutandwa SO Cumberland (Tenn.)

3 1871 LaTavia Smith FR Incarnate Word

4 1152 Lalah Hasbrouck SR Auburn

5 1213 Alexis Amett SO Austin Peay

6 2831 Shani Simon JR Southern
Section 10 of 12 Finals

1 2341 Sa'Nijah Houston FR Lindenwood

2 3383 Chloe Leblanc FR West Georgia

3 2285 Ereyonna Gore JR Lincoln Memorial

4 1939 Hailey Tucker SO Jacksonville St.

5 1229 Mia McGee FR Austin Peay

6 3051 Sydney McGee SO Tennessee St.
Section 11 of 12 Finals

1 2825 Camille Lewis SR Southern

2 1387 Ezthia Maycock SO Cumberland (Tenn.)

3 1231 Celeania Rollerson FR Austin Peay

4 2043  Delphine Dah JR Lee (Tenn.)

5 2230 Dagbjort Magnusdottir JR Life

6 1337 Lauren Tabor SR Carson-Newman
Section 12 of 12 Finals

1 2348  Abriel Magloire SO Lindenwood

2 1391 Ifunanya Muoghalu SO Cumberland (Tenn.)

3 1329 Myke'Lah McMiller JR Carson-Newman

4 2483 Blair Pace FR Missouri

5 2061 Jakara Tobler FR Lee (Tenn.)

6 1924 Emma Drinkard FR Jacksonville St.
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event 4 Women 800 Meter Run

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 7 Finals

1 3291 Madyson Wilson Unattached

2 3311 Nicole Anderson SR Vanderbilt

3 2941 Ka'Myya Haywood FR Tennessee

4 2534 Kayla Bell JR Murray State

5 1968 Cha'iel Johnson FR Kentucky

6 3207 Kimone Campbell SR ULM

7 2538  Amirr Evans SR Murray State

8 1631 Kayla Rose JR Georgia Tech
Section 2 of 7 Finals

1 1226 Lauren Lewis JR Austin Peay

2 1980 Lyric Olson FR Kentucky

3 1518 Charlotte Augenstein JR Georgia

4 2979 Jaylee Wingate FR Tennessee

6 2970 Maia Stewart SR Tennessee

7 1637 Allie Walker JR Georgia Tech

8 1630 Riley Perlakowski JR Georgia Tech

9 3315 Mackenzie Culpepper SO Vanderbilt

10 2049 Lily Hare JR Lee (Tenn.)
Section 3 of 7 Finals

1 2055 Letlhogonolo Magoro JR Lee (Tenn.)

2 1241 Savanah Balcerak SR Belmont

3 2219 Emeline Delaville FR Life

4 2479 Brianna Lee JR Missouri

5 1549 Simone Rojas SO Georgia

6 3093 Paris Bowles SO Tennessee Tech

7 2053 Liza Kellerman SR Lee (Tenn.)

8 1542 Nina Ouellette SO Georgia

9 2041 Mckenna Cavanaugh SR Lee (Tenn.)

10 2825 Camille Lewis SR Southern
Section 4 of 7 Finals

1 2745 Riley Franz FR Saint Louis

2 2297 Harper Russell JR Lincoln Memorial

3 1069 Bella Coscetti SO Arkansas State

4 2295 Abbey Mohan SR Lincoln Memorial

5 2114 Carolin Fuehren SO Lenoir-Rhyne

6 1250 Alexa Fortman FR Belmont

7 2407 Allena Klamorick JR Lipscomb

8 2038 Zoe Brickley SR Lee (Tenn.)

9 3273 Lena Cook SO Unattached

10 1534 Ella Kepple FR Georgia



PrimeTime Timing - Contractor License

2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Section 5 of 7 Finals...(Event 4 Women 800 Meter Run)

2050
1868
2408
1221
2237
2342
1164
2759
2553
3218
Section 6 of 7
1246
1384
2767
2277
1921
1935
3053
3403
1234
2889
Section 7 of 7
3380
2830
1013
3058
1929
3385
2331
1387

SO0 TV W — S0V W —

O 01N DN W=

Danielle Horter
Ashlyn Royal
Juane' Klaus
Shaye Foster
Kyja Williams
Rosette Hoyte
Presley Miles
Erin Murray
Alyssa Moore
Katerina Natsiopoulou
Finals
Ireland Crowther
Sharon Jerop
Morgan Rust
Theresa Brosthaus
Breanna Becerra
Trinity Schraudner
Ajmone Myers
Joycelyn Tifrea
Jaedyn Stalnecker
Sylvia White
Finals
Jordan Jarnot
Sierra Session
Minka Isom
Giah Thomas
Lornah Kariuki
Kathrin Maurer
Ashantae Brown
Ezthia Maycock

SR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SR
JR
SR
FR
FR

SR
SO
JR
FR
SO
JR
JR
JR
FR
FR

FR
SR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO

Lee (Tenn.)
Incarnate Word
Lipscomb
Austin Peay
Life
Lindenwood
Auburn

Saint Louis
Murray State
ULM

Belmont
Cumberland (Tenn.)
Saint Louis

Lincoln Memorial
Jacksonville St.
Jacksonville St.
Tennessee St.

West Georgia
Austin Peay
Southern Miss.

West Georgia
Southern

Alabama A&M
Tennessee St.
Jacksonville St.
West Georgia
Lindenwood
Cumberland (Tenn.)
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 5 Women 1 Mile Run

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 6 Finals

2 1065 Rahel Broemmel SO Arkansas State

3 2480 Nicole Louw JR Missouri

4 2926 Lily Baker FR Tennessee

5 2924 Teegan Anderson FR Tennessee

6 3317 Caroline Eck SR Vanderbilt

7 2492  Anneken Viljoen JR Missouri

8 1973 Bryanna Lucas SR Kentucky

9 2041 Mckenna Cavanaugh SR Lee (Tenn.)

10 2935 Brooke Dixon SR Tennessee
Section 2 of 6 Finals

1 1624 Helena Lindsay SR Georgia Tech

2 2397 Mackenzie Barnett JR Lipscomb

3 2053 Liza Kellerman SR Lee (Tenn.)

4 1518 Charlotte Augenstein JR Georgia

5 2412 Mollie Longmire SR Lipscomb

6 3313 Joslin Blair SR Vanderbilt

7 1970 Ally Kruger SO Kentucky

8 3285 Catherine Sommerfeld Unattached

9 2460 Elissa Barnard FR Missouri

10 1549 Simone Rojas SO Georgia
Section 3 of 6 Finals

1 2399 Ellie Brewer SO Lipscomb

2 2049 Lily Hare JR Lee (Tenn.)

3 1986 Mollie Roden JR Kentucky

4 1269 Brooke Stromsland JR Belmont

5 1931 Bethelhem Manzano Jimeno JR Jacksonville St.

6 1619  Abigail Green SR Georgia Tech

7 1161 Hailey Marston SO Auburn

8 1534 Ella Kepple FR Georgia

9 1146  Audrey Dunn FR Auburn

10 3286 Clara Steer Unattached

11 1141 Shelby Balding FR Auburn
Section 4 of 6 Finals

1 1253 Brooke Garter JR Belmont

2 1598 Sophie Boice JR Georgia Tech

3 1994  Julz Williams SO Kentucky

4 2038 Zoe Brickley SR Lee (Tenn.)

5 1542 Nina Ouellette SO Georgia

6 2763 Sophia Pelligreen FR Saint Louis

7 3324 Johna Grisik SO Vanderbilt

8 2050 Danielle Horter SR Lee (Tenn.)

10 3321 Ashlee Gallegos SO Vanderbilt

11 2880 Sarah Parnell SR Southern Miss.

12 3287 Elsa Steer Unattached
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Section 5 of 6 Finals...(Event 5 Women 1 Mile Run)

el SR S=NIN-F-CREN o N R VR R

14

1601
2885
1083
2868
2282
2339
3314
1079
1925
1868
2768
1963
2758
2280

Section 6 of 6

N S e —NIN-C IR I NEV IR OV SR

2297
1484
3386
2328
2574
1010
2344
3376
3050
2491
3363
1384
1380
2486

Katherine Byrne
Kristina Stojanovic
Cadence Lapp
Emme Bates
Kaylee Estridge
Holly Harding
Gigi Clifford
Maggie Hunter
Lindsay Fletcher
Ashlyn Royal
Starr Scott
Aubree Hay
Sonja Morin
Reaghan Curde
Finals
Harper Russell
Katherine Thompson
Kristal McQueen
Kadence Berry
Hope Ware
Sanyae Gibson
Kirsten Huffman
Catherine Greer
Alyssa Mcfarlan
Kelsey Schweizer
Stephanie Beltran
Sharon Jerop
Hope Britt
McKenna Revord

JR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
JR
FR
FR
SO
SO

JR
SR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SR
SO
FR
SR
JR
SO
SO
JR

Georgia Tech
Southern Miss.
Arkansas State
Southern Miss.
Lincoln Memorial
Lindenwood
Vanderbilt
Arkansas State
Jacksonville St.
Incarnate Word
Saint Louis
Kentucky

Saint Louis
Lincoln Memorial

Lincoln Memorial
Erskine

West Georgia
Lindenwood
Murray State
Alabama A&M
Lindenwood

West Georgia
Tennessee St.
Missouri

West Georgia
Cumberland (Tenn.)
Cumberland (Tenn.)
Missouri
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Event 6 Women 3000 Meter Run
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University

Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 4 Finals

2 3317 Caroline Eck SR Vanderbilt

3 2400 Kiara Carter SR Lipscomb

5 2464 Isabelle Christiansen SR Missouri

6 2485 Mikayla Reed SR Missouri

7 2486 McKenna Revord JR Missouri

8 3274 Aria Hawkins Unattached

9 3271 Bria Bennis Unattached

10 1257 Grace Litzinger JR Belmont

11 2964 Summer Schuster FR Tennessee

12 1529 Lorel Golden FR Georgia

13 1541 Gracie O'Neal JR Georgia

14 2943  Andie-Marie Jones FR Tennessee

15 2404  Abigail Horevay SO Lipscomb

16 2490 Jenna Schwartz SR Missouri
Section 2 of 4 Finals

1 2925 Msgana Araya JR Tennessee

2 3329 Ella Lambert JR Vanderbilt

3 3319 Cameron Fawcett JR Vanderbilt

4 1095 Jaybe Shufelburger SR Arkansas State

5 2955 Rondi Quass FR Tennessee

6 1520 Sophia Baker JR Georgia

7 1521 Bella Brick FR Georgia

8 1543 Gracey Owens FR Georgia

10 1638 Kenzie Walls JR Georgia Tech

11 2881 Erin Phelps SR Southern Miss.

12 1174 Hannah Thuss JR Auburn

13 3314 Gigi Clifford SO Vanderbilt

14 2048 Julia Halterman SO Lee (Tenn.)

15 2762 McKenna Paulson SR Saint Louis

16 1063 Mary Beth Bailey SO Arkansas State
Section 3 of 4 Finals

1 3278 Gia Leone Unattached

2 1620 Katie Hamfeldt SO Georgia Tech

3 2051  Ashlyn Iliff JR Lee (Tenn.)

4 1959 Ainsley Edwards JR Kentucky

5 3279 Adie Luna Unattached

6 2292  Weslyn McIntosh FR Lincoln Memorial

7 1964 Elly Heine SO Kentucky

8 2872 Kendall Drisko JR Southern Miss.

9 1971 Elaina Lahmers FR Kentucky

10 2415 Grace McGuckin SO Lipscomb

11 1275 Carson Wasemiller FR Belmont

12 1219 Ashley Doyle JR Austin Peay

13 1078 Anna Hunter SO Arkansas State

14 2578 Kaydee Wooldridge FR Murray State

15 3102 Makaleigh Jessee FR Tennessee Tech

16 2548 Ruth Kimutai JR Murray State
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Section 4 of 4 Finals...(Event 6 Women 3000 Meter Run)

[ N e e e
O E PP ESVX NN B WN —

2543
1940
3098
3097
2296
1635
2741
1223
1227
2738
1394
3373
1923
1934
3393

Jocelyn Host
Sierra Wainer

Ava Costello
Rahab Chepkorir
Grace Rose
Isabella Turner
Brianna Cummings
Mary Kate French
Kerra Marsh
Tegan Bishop
Samantha Parker
Madeline Gaskin
Kyra Brouwer
Clara Rubio Machacon
Laney Pierce

SO
SR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR

Murray State
Jacksonville St.
Tennessee Tech
Tennessee Tech
Lincoln Memorial
Georgia Tech
Saint Louis
Austin Peay
Austin Peay

Saint Louis
Cumberland (Tenn.)
West Georgia
Jacksonville St.
Jacksonville St.
West Georgia
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 7 Women 5000 Meter Run

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 1 Finals
1 2464 Isabelle Christiansen SR Missouri
2 1249 Katie Flaherty SR Belmont
3 1614 Katy Earwood JR Georgia Tech
4 1084  Elizabeth Martin SR Arkansas State
5 1537 Katherine Law SO Georgia
6 2058 Paige Patterson JR Lee (Tenn.)
7 2769 Carly Sear JR Saint Louis
8 3110 Helen Pacurariu-Nagy JR Tennessee Tech
9 1385 Mercy Kibiwott SO Cumberland (Tenn.)
10 2054 Katie Krueger JR Lee (Tenn.)
11 1258 Maddy Malczewski SR Belmont
12 1245 Clara Crain FR Belmont
13 3107 Madilyn Long JR Tennessee Tech
14 1097 Olivia Walter SO Arkansas State
15 1334 Katie Smock JR Carson-Newman
16 2056 Phoebe Moran JR Lee (Tenn.)
17 3213 Ansley Long SR ULM
18 3217 Anna Naff JR ULM
19 2572  Samantha Tucci SO Murray State
20 2339 Holly Harding SO Lindenwood
21 3101 Lauryn Jackson SO Tennessee Tech
22 2536 Breanna Day SR Murray State
23 3376 Catherine Greer SO West Georgia
24 3222 Sohalia Schoen SO ULM
25 2328 Kadence Berry FR Lindenwood
26 2344  Kirsten Huffman SR Lindenwood
27 1076 Ivanna Hargis FR Arkansas State
28 3386 Kristal McQueen FR West Georgia
29 2576  Allison Wood SO Murray State
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Event 8 Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Meet Program

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Heat 1 of 8 Preliminaries

1 3057 Bailey Smith SR Tennessee St.

2 3174 Holly Cassels JR UCF

3 2063 Hannah Wright JR Lee (Tenn.)

4 1148 Paula Grauvogel SO Auburn

5 1247 Michella Diebenow SR Belmont

6 2552  Chelby Melvin JR Murray State

7 3052 Jaylah Milfort SO Tennessee St.

8 2336 Gabriella Evangelista FR Lindenwood
Heat 2 of 8 Preliminaries

2 2406 Bella Jackson JR Lipscomb

3 3220 Claudine Raud-Gumiel JR ULM

5 2122 Melody Jones JR Lenoir-Rhyne

6 3208 Mikayla Douglas FR ULM

7 2331 Ashantae Brown FR Lindenwood

8 3103 Cayla Johnson SR Tennessee Tech
Heat 3 of 8 Preliminaries

3 3122 Theresa Green-White SO Tusculum

4 2546 Darrione Joseph JR Murray State

5 3332 Taylor McKinnon SO Vanderbilt

6 3341 Falon Spearman SO Vanderbilt

7 2335 Kinsey Dueker SO Lindenwood

8 3372 Olivia Fulford JR West Georgia
Heat 4 of 8 Preliminaries

1 2302 Sterling Webb FR Lincoln Memorial

2 1930 Jailah Loving JR Jacksonville St.

3 3181 Yvette Harris FR UCF

4 1851 Charnay Derrick FR Incarnate Word

5 1089 Tyra Nabors JR Arkansas State

6 1028 Shakiera Woods SO Alabama A&M

7 2573  Emily Wagner SO Murray State
Heat 5 of 8 Preliminaries

2 2809 Jada Chevalier SO Southern

3 1872 Dasya Tolbert FR Incarnate Word

4 1640 Anna Witherspoon JR Georgia Tech

6 3212 Savanna Lawson JR ULM

7 2740 Ella Coppinger SO Saint Louis

8 1070 Isabel Daines JR Arkansas State
Heat 6 of 8 Preliminaries

2 3395 Veleyna Renteri-Silva FR West Georgia

3 2140 Sharonda Priester FR Lenoir-Rhyne

4 1843 Brianna Bejar FR Incarnate Word

5 3276 Beatrice Juskeviciute Unattached

6 1096 Alexis Taylor FR Arkansas State

7 1932 Carolina Minozzi SR Jacksonville St.

8 3405 Chioma Uwaomah JR West Georgia
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Heat 7 of 8 Preliminaries...(Event 8 Women 60 Meter Hurdles)

He

O NP WO NN AW —

1246
2884
1025
1151
3090
2806
t
1026
1981
3190
1331
1165
2040
1939

Ireland Crowther
Alana Simon
Ana-Liese Torian
Ashanti Harvey
Anya Akili
Tashina Alase

8 of 8 Preliminaries

Chelsea Whitehurst
Ariel Pedigo
Natalia Madison
Kadidja Sangare
Danae Nembhard
Lily Brown

Hailey Tucker

SR
FR
FR
SR
SR
SO

FR
JR
JR
SO
JR
FR
SO

Belmont
Southern Miss.
Alabama A&M
Auburn
Tennessee Tech
Southern

Alabama A&M
Kentucky

UCF
Carson-Newman
Auburn

Lee (Tenn.)
Jacksonville St.
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 9 Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 6 Finals
2 Unattached
1) #3288 Alix Still 2) #3276 Beatrice Juskeviciute 3) #3283 Brooke Overholt 4) #3275 Brandee Johnson
4 Vanderbilt
1) #3318 Ella Escobar JR 2) #3331 Allyria McBride SO 3) #3323 Lena Gooden FR 4) #3341 Falon Spearman SO
5 Kentucky
1) #1979 Mahogany Mobley JR 2) #1990 Seven Simms SO 3) #1973 Bryanna Lucas SR 4) #1968 Cha'iel Johnson FR
6 Auburn
1) #1152 Lalah Hasbrouck SR 2) #1143 Chante Clinkscale JR  3) #1165 Danae Nembhard JR  4) #1172 Ariel Sharpe SO
Section 2 of 6 Finals
2 Lee (Tenn.)
1) #2061 Jakara Tobler FR 2) #2059 Janay Ryan JR 3) #2055 Letlhogonolo Magoro J4) #2043 Delphine Dah JR
5) #2063 Hannah Wright JR
3 Austin Peay
1) #1216 Koriona Boyd FR 2) #1229 Mia McGee FR 3) #1231 Celeania Rollerson FR 4) #1213 Alexis Arnett SO
5) #1226 Lauren Lewis JR
4 Murray State
1) #2534 Kayla Bell JR 2) #2535 Faith Bostick SR 3) #2547 Simone Joseph SO 4) #2552 Chelby Melvin JR
5) #2538 Amirr Evans SR 6) #2541 Lucia Herrero-Yanez SF7) #2549 Anouk Krause-Jentsch 18) #2539 Meghan Fletcher SR
5 Southern Miss.
1) #2869 Trinity Benson SR 2) #2878 Addison McLaurin FR 3) #2873 Trinity Flagler SR 4) #2886 Savi'a Varnell SR
5) #2870 Jaellene Burgess FR  6) #2887 Valencia Watson FR
6 Life
1) #2219 Emeline Delaville FR 2) #2221 Najah Gibson FR 3) #2230 Dagbjort Magnusdottir 4) #2234 Leyla Richardson FR
5) #2235 Trenia Stephens JR  6) #2225 Printassia Johnson SR 7) #2237 Kyja Williams SO
Section 3 of 6 Finals
2 Alabama A&M
1) #1009 Laila Gaynor SO 2) #1021 Victoya Smith JR 3) #1028 Shakiera Woods SO  4) #1016 De'Ajene Johnson JR
5) #1025 Ana-Liese Torian FR
3 Lipscomb
1) #2396 Abigail Alvarado JR ~ 2) #2425 Aliyah Wilson SO 3) #2417 Kennedy Miller SR 4) #2414 Aislinn McElhaney SR
5) #2415 Grace McGuckin SO
4 ULM
1) #3207 Kimone Campbell SR 2) #3213 Ansley Long SR 3) #3217 Anna Naff JR 4) #3222 Sohalia Schoen SO
5) #3210 Stella Konstantinidou S
5 Tennessee Tech
1) #3109 Amara Nwajagu JR ~ 2) #3093 Paris Bowles SO 3) #3096 Kategie Casseus JR  4) #3099 Bay'Andria Hodges FR
6 Southern
1) #2831 Shani Simon JR 2) #2830 Sierra Session SR 3) #2820 Aisha Johnson SR 4) #2825 Camille Lewis SR

5) #2828 Destiny Mitchell SR 6) #2813 Jayla Franklin FR 7) #2808 Trinity Bolden SR
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Section 4 of 6 Finals...(Event 9 Women 4x400 Meter Relay)

2 Saint Louis
1) #2756 Mikayla McDowell SR 2) #2761 Patricia O'Neil SO 3) #2760 Emily Nichols SR 4) #2745 Riley Franz FR

3 Carson-Newman
1) #1344 Abbie Zander JR 2) #1329 Myke'Lah McMiller JR3) #1342 Tytiana Wilson JR 4) #1337 Lauren Tabor SR

4 Cumberland (Tenn.)
1) #1388 Doris Mensah FR 2) #1387 Ezthia Maycock SO 3) #1383 Praise Idamadudu JR  4) #1391 Ifunanya Muoghalu SO

5 Belmont
1) #1265 Sarah Richmond SR~ 2) #1241 Savanah Balcerak SR 3) #1256 Sophia Harvey JR 4) #1260 Emory Moore JR
5) #1250 Alexa Fortman FR 6) #1247 Michella Diebenow SR7) #1244 Kayli Clark SR

6 Lindenwood
1) #2341 Sa'Nijah Houston FR  2) #2331 Ashantae Brown FR  3) #2337 Keely Gustafson SR 4) #2335 Kinsey Dueker SO
5) #2351 Jyrah Powell FR

Section 5 of 6 Finals

1 Vanderbilt B
1) #3321 Ashlee Gallegos SO  2) #3313 Joslin Blair SR 3) #3311 Nicole Anderson SR 4) #3312 Haley Bishop SR

2 Tusculum
1) #3133 Kiera Taylor SO 2) #3122 Theresa Green-White S8) #3136 A'jaylah Yates FR 4) #3129 Alonda Shelton FR
5) #3130 Kieley Smith FR

3 Arkansas State
1) #1067 Je'Breiya Chapman FR 2) #1087 Hanyla Milligan FR  3) #1089 Tyra Nabors JR 4) #1066 Miranda Burgett FR
5) #1096 Alexis Taylor FR

4 Jacksonville St.
1) #1924 Emma Drinkard FR ~ 2) #1932 Carolina Minozzi SR 3) #1920 Amber Bailey FR 4) #1942 Chaci Whitfield FR

5 Incarnate Word

1) #1864 Kallie Morrison SO 2) #1871 LaTavia Smith FR 3) #1856 Jada Green SO 4) #1867 Harmoiney Rector FR
Section 6 of 6 Finals
1 Lipscomb B

1) #2406 Bella Jackson JR 2) #2413 Jaden Mathews JR 3) #2424 Makayla Watson SO 4) #2400 Kiara Carter SR
5) #2407 Allena Klamorick JR

2 Saint Louis B
1) #2776 Zora Williams SO 2) #2736 Phillips Becky FR 3) #2751 Jillian Jackson SO 4) #2753 Abby Kieffer JR
3 Incarnate Word B
1) #1872 Dasya Tolbert FR 2) #1861 Lexie Leal FR 3) #1850 Aleah Constantine JR 4) #1855 Isabella Gonzalez-Velas
4 Murray State B
1) #2536 Breanna Day SR 2) #2546 Darrione Joseph JR ~ 3) #2553 Alyssa Moore FR 4) #2560 Jenna Pauly SR
5) #2575 Alyssa Williams SO 6) #2555 Madelyn Muller SO 7) #2545 Lindley Johnston FR ~ 8) #2567 Andrea Segovia SO
5 West Georgia
1) #3383 Chloe Leblanc FR 2) #3362 Thania Barton FR 3) #3395 Veleyna Renteri-Silva F4) #3392 Shamiya Perry JR
6 West Georgia B

1) #3372 Olivia Fulford JR 2) #3402 Maniyah Thomas SR 3) #3397 Jaeva Ridley SO 4) #3388 Dasani Minter JR
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 10 Women Distance Medley

Lane

Comp# Team

Relay

Seed Time

Section 1 of 1 Finals

1

10

11

12

13

14

Murray State
1) #2534 Kayla Bell JR 2) #2552 Chelby Melvin JR
5) #2549 Anouk Krause-Jentsch |

Jacksonville St.
1) #1925 Lindsay Fletcher SO  2) #1921 Breanna Becerra SO 3) #1939 Hailey Tucker SO
5) #1920 Amber Bailey FR 6) #1919 Chidinma Margaret Agt

Arkansas State
1) #1086 Cheyenne Melvin JR  2) #1072 Emma Guadagnoli FR 3) #1068 Abbey Coberly FR

Lincoln Memorial
1) #2297 Harper Russell JR 2) #2283 Destiny Gibbs SR

3) #2538 Amirr Evans SR

3) #2295 Abbey Mohan SR

Lincoln Memorial B
1) #2292 Weslyn McIntosh FR  2) #2285 Ereyonna Gore JR 3) #2280 Reaghan Curde SO
5) #2279 Katilee Croft JR

Saint Louis B

1) #2752 Jordan Kantola SO
Life

1) #2237 Kyja Williams SO
Southern Miss.

1) #2885 Kristina Stojanovic FR 2) #2870 Jaellene Burgess FR

5) #2889 Sylvia White FR

2) #2751 Jillian Jackson SO 3) #2748 Lauren Guiley FR
2) #2221 Najah Gibson FR

3) #2868 Emme Bates FR

Murray State B
1) #2553 Alyssa Moore FR 2) #2569 Ainsley Smith JR 3) #2554 Hallie Mosier FR
Jacksonville St. B

1) #1934 Clara Rubio Machacon 2) #1935 Trinity Schraudner JR 3) #1920 Amber Bailey FR
5) #1940 Sierra Wainer SR

Arkansas State B

1) #1063 Mary Beth Bailey SO 2) #1081 Marizenne Jonker FR  3) #1075 Maddie Haldiman FR
Alabama A&M

1) #1013 Minka Isom FR 2) #1016 De'Ajene Johnson JR  3) #1020 Tamijah Scriven SO
ULM

1) #3217 Anna Naff JR 2) #3205 Emily Allen SO 3) #3222 Sohalia Schoen SO

5) #3212 Savanna Lawson JR

Saint Louis
1) #2768 Starr Scott FR

6) #3220 Claudine Raud-Gumiel

2) #2776 Zora Williams SO 3) #2745 Riley Franz FR

4) #2541 Lucia Herrero-Yanez SF

4) #1931 Bethelhem Manzano Jir

4) #1095 Jaybe Shufelburger SR
4) #2282 Kaylee Estridge FR

4) #2277 Theresa Brosthaus FR

4) #2738 Tegan Bishop FR

3) #2230 Dagbjort Magnusdottir 4) #2219 Emeline Delaville FR

4) #2880 Sarah Parnell SR

4) #2566 Laura Seeberger JR

4) #1923 Kyra Brouwer FR

4) #1085 Hannah Mclaughlin JR
4) #1010 Sanyae Gibson FR

4) #3207 Kimone Campbell SR

4) #2758 Sonja Morin SO
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Event 11 Women High Jump
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 3326 Rowan Houston FR Vanderbilt
2 2338 Mckenna Hall SO Lindenwood
3 3378 Amaya Hammel FR West Georgia
4 3368 Alexis Doll JR West Georgia
5 2335 Kinsey Dueker SO Lindenwood
6 1942  Chaci Whitfield FR Jacksonville St.
7 1263 McKenna Prouty JR Belmont
8 1858 Jai'Lin King JR Incarnate Word
9 2884 Alana Simon FR Southern Miss.
10 1073 Ashley Guadamuz JR Arkansas State
11 1070 Isabel Daines JR Arkansas State
12 2570 Diamonasia Taylor FR Murray State
13 3372 Olivia Fulford JR West Georgia
14 3105 Madison Johnson FR Tennessee Tech
15 3092 Ally Beneke FR Tennessee Tech
16 1062 Kaci Andrus FR Arkansas State
17 2556 Caroline Murphy FR Murray State
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Event 12 Women Pole Vault
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 3328 Olivia Kosanovich FR Vanderbilt
2 3381 Emily Jones FR West Georgia
3 2042 Nicole Counter FR Lee (Tenn.)
4 2770 Mackenzie Sharp SO Saint Louis
5 3390 Elizabeth Osborne SO West Georgia
6 3366 Carleigh Bynum FR West Georgia
7 3091 Carolina Bannach FR Tennessee Tech
8 3100 Angela Hoover FR Tennessee Tech
9 2550 Emilia Kubik FR Murray State
10 2750 Aislinn Hyder FR Saint Louis
11 2772  Carolyn Tarpey JR Saint Louis
12 2558 Morgan Noyes SO Murray State
13 2571 Tayla Tootle FR Murray State
14 1272 Katie Thorne SO Belmont
15 1062 Kaci Andrus FR Arkansas State
16 1273 Nicola van der Merwe JR Belmont
17 1937 Kayley Stanley SR Jacksonville St.
18 1175 Brooke Walden FR Auburn
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Event 13 Women Long Jump
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 2 Finals
1 3095 Mattie Bush FR Tennessee Tech
2 2747 Jenna Givens FR Saint Louis
3 1061 AJ Allen JR Arkansas State
4 1942  Chaci Whitfield FR Jacksonville St.
5 1389 N'Dia Metcalf SR Cumberland (Tenn.)
6 3039 Olivia Allison FR Tennessee St.
7 2335 Kinsey Dueker SO Lindenwood
8 1246  Ireland Crowther SR Belmont
9 1259 Chelsea Mitchell JR Belmont
10 1014 Amber Jamison SO Alabama A&M
11 3200 Alexis Waller FR UCF
Flight 2 of 2 Finals
1 3270 Journey Amundson Unattached
2 3345 Anaya Webster FR Vanderbilt
3 2411 Lucy Litwin SO Lipscomb
4 3323 Lena Gooden FR Vanderbilt
5 2540 Kylie Gormann SO Murray State
6 3388 Dasani Minter JR West Georgia
7 1319 Savannah Goodwin FR Carson-Newman
8 3331 Allyria McBride SO Vanderbilt
9 1603 Kelsey Chambers FR Georgia Tech
10 2413  Jaden Mathews JR Lipscomb
11 3276 Beatrice Juskeviciute Unattached
12 3266 Journey Amundson NA UNAT-Saint Louis
13 3288  Alix Still Unattached
14 2573 Emily Wagner SO Murray State
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Event 14 Women Triple Jump
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 3 Finals
1 3100 Angela Hoover FR Tennessee Tech
2 1011 Miahna Harden SO Alabama A&M
3 3095 Mattie Bush FR Tennessee Tech
4 3345 Anaya Webster FR Vanderbilt
5 1396 Grace Riddle SO Cumberland (Tenn.)
6 3130 Kieley Smith FR Tusculum
7 1389 N'Dia Metcalf SR Cumberland (Tenn.)
8 2747 Jenna Givens FR Saint Louis
9 2559  Jazmyn Owens JR Murray State
10 3039 Olivia Allison FR Tennessee St.
11 2575 Alyssa Williams SO Murray State
12 1338 Brooke Taylor SO Carson-Newman
13 2807 Yahria Bass JR Southern
Flight 2 of 3 Finals
1 3113 Sidnee Stanton SO Tennessee Tech
2 1398 Blessing Samuel FR Cumberland (Tenn.)
3 1014 Amber Jamison SO Alabama A&M
4 3404 Haley Trammell JR West Georgia
5 3364 Toni Birden SO West Georgia
6 1843 Brianna Bejar FR Incarnate Word
7 1603 Kelsey Chambers FR Georgia Tech
8 3266 Journey Amundson NA UNAT-Saint Louis
9 3270 Journey Amundson Unattached
Flight 3 of 3 Finals
1 3200 Alexis Waller FR UCF
2 2047 Carissa Hall JR Lee (Tenn.)
3 2126 Holly Kone JR Lenoir-Rhyne
4 3268 eniola akinniyi Unattached
5 3190 Natalia Madison JR UCF
6 2874 Za'lsha Fraser SR Southern Miss.
7 3047 Elaina Housworth SR Tennessee St.
8 1157 Simone Johnson JR Auburn
9 3176  Asherah Collins JR UCF
10 3209 Eunice Illunga Mbuyi JR ULM
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 15 Women Shot Put

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 2 Finals

1 3398 Melita-Marie Roachford SR West Georgia

2 2340 Yuriko Harewood SR Lindenwood

3 3375 Dru Green FR West Georgia

4 2214 Diamond Atkins JR Life

5 3190 Natalia Madison JR UCF

6 3103 Cayla Johnson SR Tennessee Tech

7 2347 Kimberly Lugg JR Lindenwood

8 1235 Emma Tucker SO Austin Peay

9 1261 Olivia Moyer SR Belmont

10 3056 Ayana Pugh SO Tennessee St.

11 3289 Kosi Umerah Unattached

12 1266 Kierstin Roy FR Belmont

13 1981  Ariel Pedigo JR Kentucky

14 2355 Aliyah Robertson FR Lindenwood

15 1972  Amaya Livingston FR Kentucky

16 2819 Lawrenee' Hart SR Southern
Flight 2 of 2 Finals

1 1863 McCartney McAlexander SO Incarnate Word

2 2469 Charnay Davis FR Missouri

3 3049 Leilany Laureano SO Tennessee St.

4 1853 Sa'Niya Fowler JR Incarnate Word

5 3224 Brianna Washington SR ULM

6 2478 Reagan Kimrey FR Missouri

7 2816 A'ja Gore JR Southern

8 1401 Daveina Watson SO Cumberland (Tenn.)

9 1996 Shelby Wingler FR Kentucky

10 1071 Nyaluet Diew FR Arkansas State

11 1270 Rebekah Stucker JR Belmont

12 1149 Megan Hague SO Auburn

13 3333 Giavonna Meeks FR Vanderbilt

14 2482  Emily Offenheiser SR Missouri

15 1168 Marley Raikiwasa FR Auburn
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 2 Finals

1 2563 Ayla Rice FR Murray State

2 2811 Ja'el Dunn SO Southern

3 3370 Kyla Ford FR West Georgia

4 2220 Mersadies Foote SR Life

5 2774 Libby Williams FR Saint Louis

6 2039 Samara Brinks SO Lee (Tenn.)

7 1393  Sophiat Omizi JR Cumberland (Tenn.)

8 1262 Sabrina Oostburg SO Belmont

9 2478 Reagan Kimrey FR Missouri

10 1863 McCartney McAlexander SO Incarnate Word

11 3125 Amber Hogan JR Tusculum

12 1972 Amaya Livingston FR Kentucky

13 1235 Emma Tucker SO Austin Peay

14 2214 Diamond Atkins JR Life

15 3211 Sydney Lake JR ULM

16 3049 Leilany Laureano SO Tennessee St.
Flight 2 of 2 Finals

1 3398 Melita-Marie Roachford SR West Georgia

2 1071 Nyaluet Diew FR Arkansas State

3 3056 Ayana Pugh SO Tennessee St.

4 2462 Ames Burton SO Missouri

5 1166 Mackenzie Patten JR Auburn

6 2359 Ashley Shoemake SR Lindenwood

7 1006 Briana Cox SR Alabama A&M

8 1853 Sa'Niya Fowler JR Incarnate Word

9 1996 Shelby Wingler FR Kentucky

10 2215 Jennifer Batu SR Life

11 2819 Lawrenee' Hart SR Southern

12 2816 A'ja Gore JR Southern

13 1149 Megan Hague SO Auburn

14 1139 Adrienne Adams SR Auburn

15 2474  Petra Gombas SO Missouri
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University

Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Event 19 Women 1000 Meter Run

Meet Program

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 4 Finals
1 3339 Julia Rosenberg JR Vanderbilt
2 1978 Phoebe McCowan JR Kentucky
5 1989 Jenna Schwinghamer JR Kentucky
6 1991 Sydney Steely SR Kentucky
7 2491 Kelsey Schweizer SR Missouri
8 2487 Reilly Revord SR Missouri
Section 2 of 4 Finals
1 2479 Brianna Lee JR Missouri
2 1980 Lyric Olson FR Kentucky
3 3321 Ashlee Gallegos SO Vanderbilt
4 1163 Cady McPhail FR Auburn
5 1630 Riley Perlakowski JR Georgia Tech
6 3313 Joslin Blair SR Vanderbilt
7 1631 Kayla Rose JR Georgia Tech
8 3338 Lainey Phelps SR Vanderbilt
Section 3 of 4 Finals
1 1637 Allie Walker JR Georgia Tech
2 3286 Clara Steer Unattached
3 3324 Johna Grisik SO Vanderbilt
4 3315 Mackenzie Culpepper SO Vanderbilt
5 3269 Audrey Allman Unattached
6 1253 Brooke Garter JR Belmont
7 1269 Brooke Stromsland JR Belmont
8 3287 Elsa Steer Unattached
9 2739 Haley Burk SO Saint Louis
10 1254 Betsy Gordon JR Belmont
Section 4 of 4 Finals
1 1402 Sarah Wikerson FR Cumberland (Tenn.)
2 2537 Karrington Edwards SO Murray State
3 3403 Joycelyn Tifrea JR West Georgia
4 2577 Chloe Wood FR Murray State
5 2757 Avery Minnis FR Saint Louis
6 2741 Brianna Cummings SR Saint Louis
7 2532 Joy Alexander FR Murray State
8 3393 Laney Pierce FR West Georgia
9 1400 Jenna Towles FR Cumberland (Tenn.)
10 1390 Lilah Mohler SO Cumberland (Tenn.)
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Event 21 Men 60 Meter Dash
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Heat 1 of 8 Preliminaries

1 3156 Zack Nelson SR Tusculum

2 1103 CJ Burge SO Arkansas State

3 3259 J'Marcus Sewell FR ULM

4 2161 Trent Davis JR Lenoir-Rhyne

5 1915 DeKaylon Taylor FR Incarnate Word

6 2907 Neal Jones FR Southern Miss.

7 3071 Damon Jackson FR Tennessee St.

8 2805 Dane Treiber SO Saint Louis
Heat 2 of 8 Preliminaries

1 2077 Isaac losia FR Lee (Tenn.)

2 2267 Sammy Samuel SO Life

3 2394  Jameel Walkes-Miller SR Lindenwood

4 2188 Nurain Musa FR Lenoir-Rhyne

5 3306 Blake Smith Unattached

6 2714 TJ Clayton SR Rhodes

7 2866  Austin Willis SO Southern

8 1285 Tezz Dozier FR Belmont
Heat 3 of 8 Preliminaries

2 1290 Jayden Gray SO Belmont

3 1207 Charlie Sexton SO Auburn

4 2364 Ayden Bredenkamp SO Lindenwood

5 3076 Caleb Joshway FR Tennessee St.

6 3434 Lucas Besong Unattached
Heat 4 of 8 Preliminaries

1 2453  Wessel Vandernest SO Lipscomb

2 2066 Luke Blanchard FR Lee (Tenn.)

3 2846 Kaden Lewis FR Southern

4 2186 Sincere Moss FR Lenoir-Rhyne

5 3159 Marquel Pittman SR Tusculum

6 2850 DeAnthony Nervis SR Southern

7 2252  William Jones JR Life

8 1366 Tshenolo Lemao SR Carson-Newman
Heat 5 of 8 Preliminaries

1 2803 Will Stewart SO Saint Louis

2 1059  Justin Walker FR Alabama A&M

4 2919 Gracious Ushie FR Southern Miss.

5 2377 Brendon Hoyte JR Lindenwood

6 1890 Thomas Gignoux SR Incarnate Word

7 3418 Jeremiah Giddens SR West Georgia

8 3064 John Davis SO Tennessee St.
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Heat 6 of 8 Preliminaries...(Event 21 Men 60 Meter Dash)

1 1289 Jayce Gray FR Belmont
2 3413 Trevor Fair FR West Georgia
3 1360 Dawson Jones SO Carson-Newman
4 3296 Siphosethu Boya Unattached
5 2506 Robert Hines SO Missouri
6 2918 Kingsley Unorji FR Southern Miss.
7 1135 Alden Wetzel FR Arkansas State
8 3072 Amari Jelks SR Tennessee St.
Heat 7 of 8 Preliminaries
1 2261 Tobiloba Oniyide JR Life
2 2433  Aveion Hayes FR Lipscomb
4 2510 Steven Marks JR Missouri
5 2078 Doniven Jackson SR Lee (Tenn.)
6 1423  Akpan Nsikak SO Cumberland (Tenn.)
7 2440 Joe Kennedy FR Lipscomb
8 3294 Qwazon Alkhaliq Unattached
Heat 8 of 8 Preliminaries
1 1043 Donovan Horne SO Alabama A&M
3 1880 Corin Burns SO Incarnate Word
4 1370 Shemar Patten JR Carson-Newman
5 1420 Johnson Lynden SO Cumberland (Tenn.)
6 3167 Jordan Taylor SR Tusculum
7 1307 Dailin Siggers SO Belmont
8 1033  Eric Barker FR Alabama A&M
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 22 Men 200 Meter Dash

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 12 Finals

3 2394  Jameel Walkes-Miller SR Lindenwood

4 2850 DeAnthony Nervis SR Southern

5 2161 Trent Davis JR Lenoir-Rhyne

6 1880 Corin Burns SO Incarnate Word
Section 2 of 12 Finals

3 2859 Clydeterrious Thompson SR Southern

4 2094  Justin Steele SR Lee (Tenn.)

5 2510 Steven Marks JR Missouri

6 1362 Amine Kasmi FR Carson-Newman
Section 3 of 12 Finals

2 3079 Tylor Miller FR Tennessee St.

3 3167 Jordan Taylor SR Tusculum

4 2714 TJ Clayton SR Rhodes

5 1370 Shemar Patten JR Carson-Newman

6 1376  Quacy Virgo FR Carson-Newman
Section 4 of 12 Finals

2 2066 Luke Blanchard FR Lee (Tenn.)

3 2905 Adrian Harris SR Southern Miss.

4 2803 Will Stewart SO Saint Louis

5 3159 Marquel Pittman SR Tusculum
Section 5 of 12 Finals

2 3141 Stephen Brewer JR Tusculum

3 1031 Talil Atkins SO Alabama A&M

4 1207 Charlie Sexton SO Auburn

5 2188 Nurain Musa FR Lenoir-Rhyne

6 2191 Olawole Olanrewaju FR Lenoir-Rhyne
Section 6 of 12 Finals

2 2779 Carson Amstutz SO Saint Louis

3 2916 Jacoby Tanner JR Southern Miss.

4 1289 Jayce Gray FR Belmont

5 2078 Doniven Jackson SR Lee (Tenn.)

6 1412 Logan Istre SO Cumberland (Tenn.)
Section 7 of 12 Finals

2 2387 Brandon Noble FR Lindenwood

3 2506 Robert Hines SO Missouri

4 2267 Sammy Samuel SO Life

5 2440 Joe Kennedy FR Lipscomb

6 1908 Ikenna Opara FR Incarnate Word
Section 8 of 12 Finals

3 1043 Donovan Horne SO Alabama A&M

4 1661 William Gituku FR Georgia Tech

5 3227 Imani Coleman FR ULM

6 1423  Akpan Nsikak SO Cumberland (Tenn.)
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Finals...(Event 22 Men 200 Meter Dash)

Brendon Hoyte JR Lindenwood
Johnson Lynden SO Cumberland (Tenn.)
Spencer Taylor FR Arkansas State

Neal Jones FR Southern Miss.

Joshua McClendon FR Tennessee St.
Finals

Tilman Jedlitschka FR Life

Nathan Wallace SO Lipscomb

Eric Quilantan JR Incarnate Word

Tezz Dozier FR Belmont

Caleb Joshway FR Tennessee St.

Mehki Hoo FR Arkansas State
Finals

Kadarius Zachary JR West Georgia

Tobiloba Oniyide JR Life

Handre Jonker SR Arkansas State

Jackson Sexton JR Georgia Tech

Aveion Hayes FR Lipscomb

Vincent Quilici FR Lincoln Memorial
Finals

Jereun Wagner JR Southern

Dane Treiber SO Saint Louis

Eli Cobble FR Lee (Tenn.)

Morgan Lewis FR Belmont
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 23 Men 400 Meter Dash

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 12 Finals

3 2094 Justin Steele SR Lee (Tenn.)

4 2273 Daniel Williams JR Life

5 1515 Brian Faust Garden State

6 2905 Adrian Harris SR Southern Miss.
Section 2 of 12 Finals

3 3156 Zack Nelson SR Tusculum

4 2892 Elijah Berry SR Southern Miss.

5 1667 Jameson Miller SR Georgia Tech

6 2859 Clydeterrious Thompson SR Southern
Section 3 of 12 Finals

2 2779 Carson Amstutz SO Saint Louis

3 2159 Marcus Crumpler SR Lenoir-Rhyne

4 2155 Bamidele Ajayi FR Lenoir-Rhyne

6 1031 Talil Atkins SO Alabama A&M
Section 4 of 12 Finals

2 1427 Lucas Phillips SO Cumberland (Tenn.)

3 1277 Austin Belle FR Belmont

4 2191 Olawole Olanrewaju FR Lenoir-Rhyne

5 1205 Luke Roberts JR Auburn

6 2444 Braeden Ofosu-Kwarteng FR Lipscomb
Section 5of 12 Finals

2 1356 Taylor Dupler JR Carson-Newman

3 1133  Spencer Taylor FR Arkansas State

4 2086 Nokia Masengu SR Lee (Tenn.)

5 1045 Brian Johnson FR Alabama A&M

6 3144 Dorian Craven SR Tusculum
Section 6 of 12 Finals

2 2388 Landon Oxford SO Lindenwood

3 3255 Santana Richardson SO ULM

4 3075 Morgan Jones JR Tennessee St.

5 3267 Danny Hopkins NA UNAT-Saint Louis

6 2075 Niquaine Henry JR Lee (Tenn.)
Section 7 of 12 Finals

2 1345 Ethan Blaylock SO Carson-Newman

3 1665 Sidney McReynolds FR Georgia Tech

4 1056 Kody Pugh SO Alabama A&M

5 1412 Logan Istre SO Cumberland (Tenn.)

6 2387 Brandon Noble FR Lindenwood
Section 8 of 12 Finals

1 2454 Nathan Wallace SO Lipscomb

2 1115 Mehki Hoo FR Arkansas State

3 2093 Aiden Shaw FR Lee (Tenn.)

4 1674 Caden Terrell FR Georgia Tech

5 1908 Ikenna Opara FR Incarnate Word

6 1424 Benjamin Nyakudya JR Cumberland (Tenn.)
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Section 9 of 12 Finals...(Event 23 Men 400 Meter Dash)

1 2322  Hunter Preston SO Lincoln Memorial

2 1911 Eric Quilantan JR Incarnate Word

3 3059 Quest Agee SO Tennessee St.

4 3301 Danny Hopkins Unattached

5 3141 Stephen Brewer JR Tusculum

6 1204 Matthew Rainer SO Auburn
Section 10 of 12 Finals

1 2264 Samuel Piquant SO Life

2 2390 Tommy Sonntag SR Lindenwood

3 2250 Tilman Jedlitschka FR Life

4 3264 Joseph White JR ULM

5 3077 Joshua McClendon FR Tennessee St.

6 2860 Jordan Thompson SR Southern
Section 11 of 12 Finals

1 2861 Jereun Wagner JR Southern

2 3067 Fred George SO Tennessee St.

3 2089 Ian Newman FR Lee (Tenn.)

4 1118 Josh Jones FR Arkansas State

5 1881 Jahiery Calais FR Incarnate Word

6 1297 Morgan Lewis FR Belmont
Section 12 of 12 Finals

1 3082 Nigel Simon SO Tennessee St.

2 2797 Jace Peterson FR Saint Louis

3 1280 Rodney Bryant FR Belmont

4 2903 Javel Fullerton SO Southern Miss.

5 3227 Imani Coleman FR ULM

6 2323 Vincent Quilici FR Lincoln Memorial
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 24 Men 800 Meter Run

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 8 Finals

2 1413 Forbes Joel JR Cumberland (Tenn.)

3 2452  Levi Streeval SO Lipscomb

5 2848 Rushane Miller JR Southern

6 2081 Titus Lagat SR Lee (Tenn.)

7 2528 Jack Warner JR Missouri
Section 2 of 8 Finals

1 1901 Ethan Malesich FR Incarnate Word

2 1675 Alex Thomas SO Georgia Tech

3 3431 Patrick Faust Unattached

4 1893 King Grimm SO Incarnate Word

5 3035 Adam Snoke FR Tennessee

6 1660 Harrison Fultz SR Georgia Tech

7 2519 Colby Revord FR Missouri

8 1658  Winston DeCuir III FR Georgia Tech
Section 3 of 8 Finals

1 1203  Davis Plowden SO Auburn

2 2857 Marciano Taylor JR Southern

3 1311 Joel Wolf JR Belmont

5 3037 Dawson Welch FR Tennessee

6 3012 Carter Knox FR Tennessee

7 1585 Ryan Olree FR Georgia

8 1577 Sumner Kirsch FR Georgia
Section 4 of 8 Finals

1 1558 Andrew Balogh FR Georgia

2 3008 Kameron Helmlinger SR Tennessee

3 2731 Justin Thompson SR Rhodes

4 1900 Jared Laverty SO Incarnate Word

5 2446 Michael Polizzi FR Lipscomb

6 2428 Saxon Brown SO Lipscomb

7 1408 Luke Freeman SR Cumberland (Tenn.)

8 3070 Robert Hooper SO Tennessee St.
Section 5 of 8 Finals

1 2794  Aidan Martin JR Saint Louis

2 2074 Jacob Hatcher JR Lee (Tenn.)

3 1591 Conner Rutherford FR Georgia

4 1573 John Jessup FR Georgia

5 2836 Ta'Cardrick Alexander JR Southern

6 3233 Reid Guirlando SR ULM

7 2083 Ryan Lovelace SO Lee (Tenn.)

8 2304 Spencer Baldwin JR Lincoln Memorial
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Section 6 of 8 Finals...(Event 24 Men 800 Meter Run)

1 1119
2 2258
3 2910
4 1049
5 2306
6 1301
7 2796
8 2309
9 2254
Section 7 of 8
1 1292
2 1030
3 1650
4 1348
5 1436
6 3062
7 1276
8 1377
9 2785
Section 8 of 8
1 3417
2 3420
3 3083
4 1427
5 3423
6 1036
7 2255
8 2380
9 1411

Handre Jonker
Gray Mclntyre
Mar'Ques McCray
Leslie Jones
Luis Borkey
Gavin Morrow
Jack McPhillips
Clayon Cooper
Abedelemejid Kerebo
Finals
Garrett Hesselgesser
Lawrence Armstead
Mac Bloodworth
Raymond Brugmans
Tahmar Upshaw
Chazz Brown
Daniel Ahearn
Garrett Wilson
Tyler Burns
Finals
Anthony Garcia
Eduardo Ortiz
Kylen Thorp
Lucas Phillips
Joshua Sleight
Zachary Cooper
Dennis Kipruto
Joshua Killian
Charles Hughes

SR
JR
SR
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
SO

SO
SO
JR
SR
SO
JR
FR
FR
FR

FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
JR
SO

Arkansas State
Life

Southern Miss.
Alabama A&M
Lincoln Memorial
Belmont

Saint Louis
Lincoln Memorial
Life

Belmont

Alabama A&M
Georgia Tech
Carson-Newman
Cumberland (Tenn.)
Tennessee St.
Belmont
Carson-Newman
Saint Louis

West Georgia

West Georgia
Tennessee St.
Cumberland (Tenn.)
West Georgia
Alabama A&M

Life

Lindenwood
Cumberland (Tenn.)
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Event 25 Men 1 Mile Run
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University

Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 5 Finals
1 1663 Zach Jaeger JR Georgia Tech
2 2500 Jack Forer FR Missouri
3 1449  Kristian Imroth SO Eastern Kentucky
4 1313 Leroy Russell Blue Devils
5 3304 Roshon Roomes Unattached
6 2450 James Schmidt SO Lipscomb
7 2494  Angus Beer JR Missouri
8 2520 Drew Rogers FR Missouri
9 2074 Jacob Hatcher JR Lee (Tenn.)
10 1281 Carter Cheeseman JR Belmont
11 1310 Kevin Vanderkolk JR Belmont
Section 2 of 5 Finals
1 1906  Griffin Neal JR Incarnate Word
2 1585 Ryan Olree FR Georgia
3 2083 Ryan Lovelace SO Lee (Tenn.)
4 1558 Andrew Balogh FR Georgia
5 1591 Conner Rutherford FR Georgia
6 1110 Hannes Fahl SO Arkansas State
7 3031 Aidan Ryan FR Tennessee
8 2076 Aaron Himes JR Lee (Tenn.)
9 1131 Jacob Pyeatt JR Arkansas State
10 2457 Brady Yingst SO Lipscomb
11 1577 Sumner Kirsch FR Georgia
12 3350 Brady Bliven FR Unattached
13 2528 Jack Warner JR Missouri
14 3226 Juwan Blignaut JR ULM
Section 3 of 5 Finals
1 2434 Bryan Hernandez SR Lipscomb
2 1573 John Jessup FR Georgia
3 1441 Aniol Borras SO Eastern Kentucky
4 1885 Christopher Daniels JR Incarnate Word
5 1904 Bryan Mileski SO Incarnate Word
6 2071 Matthew Fowler SR Lee (Tenn.)
7 2896 Kelvin Chiku SO Southern Miss.
8 2800 Ethan Rice JR Saint Louis
9 3358 Jackson Scruggs FR Unattached
10 1299 Reuben MacDonald FR Belmont
11 3245 Carlo Martinez-Jaramillo FR ULM
12 2073 Ezekiel Harless SR Lee (Tenn.)
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Section 4 of 5 Finals...(Event 25 Men 1 Mile Run)

1646
1657
3359
1999
2904
3360
3408
3415
3295

10 1111

11 2788

12 1493
Section 5of 5
3169
2383
3254
2319
2315
2798
1034
2375
2308
2837
3080
1414
3416

O 001NN KW~
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Tristan Autry
Ethan Curnow
Michael Skora
Alex Alston
Jaden Gray
David Song
Felipe Barrios
Tim Feezor
Joshua Bell
Lasse Funck
Kyle Girciz
Angel Galan
Finals
Pau Valdepenas
Timothy Maxwell
Rojs Puks
Alex Kuntz
Sam Fulton
Jack Pifer
Eric Brannon
Anders Hekkli
Cash Coggin
Bryce Campbell
Sunny Quinn
Alvin Kangogo
Derek Gallardo

JR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SR

JR
FR
SO

FR
SR
SR
FR
SO
JR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
SR

Georgia Tech
Georgia Tech
Unattached
Kentucky
Southern Miss.
Unattached
West Georgia
West Georgia
Unattached
Arkansas State
Saint Louis
Erskine

Tusculum
Lindenwood
ULM

Lincoln Memorial
Lincoln Memorial
Saint Louis
Alabama A&M
Lindenwood
Lincoln Memorial
Southern
Tennessee St.
Cumberland (Tenn.)
West Georgia
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 26 Men 3000 Meter Run
Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 4 Finals

1 2995  Will Cahill SR Tennessee

2 1469 Keeton Thornsberry JR Eastern Kentucky

3 2526 Declan Tunney FR Missouri

4 2445 Braedon Palmer JR Lipscomb

5 1570 Cole Heron JR Georgia

6 1593  Zack Truitt JR Georgia

7 1462  Jackson Siddall SR Eastern Kentucky

8 2437 Brady Johnson SR Lipscomb

9 2990 Brett Brady SR Tennessee

10 1571 Karl Heron SR Georgia

11 1564 Charles Condra SR Georgia
Section 2 of 4 Finals

1 3028 Tommy Rice FR Tennessee

2 1589 Zachary Roe SR Georgia

3 1191 Hayden Judge JR Auburn

4 1312 Jack Zettl SR Belmont

5 1666 Cole Miller SR Georgia Tech

6 1678 Taylor Wade FR Georgia Tech

7 2530 Quentin Worley JR Missouri

8 1120 Cash Kunkel SR Arkansas State

9 2531 Eddie Zuercher SR Missouri

10 1190 Evan Hill FR Auburn

11 2009 Cade Byer FR Kentucky

12 1102 Rylan Brown JR Arkansas State

13 3245 Carlo Martinez-Jaramillo FR ULM

14 2022 Caden Miracle FR Kentucky

15 3116 Spencer Werner SO TNT Ignite

16 2429  Ben Butcher JR Lipscomb

17 2781 George Blanco JR Saint Louis

18 1910 Eric Pineda SO Incarnate Word

19 1209 Ethan Snyder FR Auburn

20 1177 Fuji Anday JR Auburn
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Section 3 of 4 Finals...(Event 26 Men 3000 Meter Run)

- TSl S =SI-RCIEN [ NV N VS S

20

1278
2580
1179
1887
2790
1654
2008
1576
1889
3353
3352
2786
3164
1365
3354
1294
3356
2385
1125
3425

Section 4 of 4

FORGEBS IS e® a0t e -

3428
2312
2324
3408
3303
2090
2307
2064
2893
2262
2244
1417
1238
1237
1239
1236
1240
1408

Drew Brill
Kevin Kelly
Benson Atkins
Alexandre Fetizon
Lukasz Iwanowski
Matt Castronuovo
Blake Byer
Luke Kalarickal
Ryan Garza
Patrick Ford
Mitchel Drees
Bora Celinkal
Sam Shipp
Colten Lee
Brody Haar
Nathan Katic
Kaden Narayani
Isaac Ndiwa
Ezekiel McCain
Griffin Stephens
Finals
Mehari Van der Riet
Marig Engelbrecht
Benjamin Trimm
Felipe Barrios
Kevin Loftus
Tal Old
Jaxson Branham
Kenneth Bishop
Austin Bourne
Elie Penitzka
Ikageng Gaorekwe
Edwin Kigen
Robert Fitzgerald
Lucas Bales
Jackson Fowler
Owen Ayers
Jacob Schweigard
Luke Freeman

FR

SO
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR

FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SR
FR
JR
SO
SR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SR

Belmont
Nashville Tr
Auburn
Incarnate Word
Saint Louis
Georgia Tech
Kentucky
Georgia
Incarnate Word
Unattached
Unattached
Saint Louis
Tusculum
Carson-Newman
Unattached
Belmont
Unattached
Lindenwood
Arkansas State
West Georgia

West Georgia
Lincoln Memorial
Lincoln Memorial
West Georgia
Unattached

Lee (Tenn.)

Lincoln Memorial
Lee (Tenn.)
Southern Miss.

Life

Life

Cumberland (Tenn.)
Austin Peay

Austin Peay

Austin Peay

Austin Peay

Austin Peay
Cumberland (Tenn.)
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Event 27 Men 5000 Meter Run
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Finals
1 1587 Davis Potts SO Georgia
2 1586 Kushan Patel FR Georgia
3 1574 Wesley John SR Georgia
4 2514 Blake Morris JR Missouri
5 1305 Jacob Ricks JR Belmont
6 1127 Ethan Mychajlonka SR Arkansas State
7 2096 Jon Fielding Stogner SO Lee (Tenn.)
8 2778 Firaol Ahmed SO Saint Louis
9 1563 Luke Churchwell FR Georgia
10 2068  Stephen Clark SO Lee (Tenn.)
11 1584 Ethan Nordman SO Georgia
12 2072 Caleb Guthery JR Lee (Tenn.)
13 1306 Zac Shaffer SR Belmont
14 1572 Conner Inman FR Georgia
15 1209 Ethan Snyder FR Auburn
16 1137 Coleman Wilson SR Arkansas State
17 3297 Adam Chase Unattached
18 2385 Isaac Ndiwa FR Lindenwood
19 2787 Patrick Donovan JR Saint Louis
20 3234 Chase Gunn FR ULM
Section 2 of 2 Finals
1 1895 Kevin Hernandez SO Incarnate Word
2 2266 Christian Salt FR Life
3 3425 Griffin Stephens JR West Georgia
4 1286 Noah Epker SO Belmont
5 1493  Angel Galan SO Erskine
6 3251 Brayden Ortiz JR ULM
7 1510 Joey Tindale SO Erskine
8 2712 Daniel Blaich SO Rhodes
9 2375 Anders Hekkli SO Lindenwood
10 1429 Ethan Rhoden SR Cumberland (Tenn.)
11 2801 Tyler Schweizer SO Saint Louis
12 3427 Bruno Valdez FR West Georgia
13 3232 Teddy Gowen JR ULM
14 2313 Simon Fillers FR Lincoln Memorial
15 3412 Brock Casey FR West Georgia
17 1177 Fuji Anday JR Auburn
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Event 28 Men 60 Meter Hurdles

2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 39

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Heat 1 of 5 Preliminaries
2 3235 Dylan Hayden SO ULM
3 2184 Clarence McGill SO Lenoir-Rhyne
4 2860 Jordan Thompson SR Southern
5 2210 Nick Tibolla FR Lenoir-Rhyne
6 2921 Warren Wiliams SR Southern Miss.
7 2780 James Baker JR Saint Louis
Heat 2 of 5 Preliminaries
1 3068 Jamie Henderson FR Tennessee St.
2 1185 Aaron Davis 11 SO Auburn
3 1287 Vince Flegeance SO Belmont
4 1896 Isaiah Hudgens JR Incarnate Word
5 1649 George Benjamin FR Georgia Tech
6 3310 Ahmad Young 5 Unattached
7 2372  Sam Coupland SO Lindenwood
Heat 3 of 5 Preliminaries
2 2388 Landon Oxford SO Lindenwood
4 3299 Tremayne Flagler Unattached
5 3225 Devin Bilbo JR ULM
7 2784 Ethan Bryant SO Saint Louis
8 2862 Christon Washington FR Southern
Heat 4 of 5 Preliminaries
2 3066 Israel Fayne SO Tennessee St.
3 1108 Colby Eddowes SO Arkansas State
4 1118 Josh Jones FR Arkansas State
5 1033  Eric Barker FR Alabama A&M
6 1128 Kenyon Parker FR Arkansas State
7 2376 Mikoy Holmes FR Lindenwood
8 1431 Renaldo Savoury SR Cumberland (Tenn.)
Heat 5 of 5 Preliminaries
1 3143 Jamal Cash SR Tusculum
2 2077 Isaac losia FR Lee (Tenn.)
3 1112 Will Glass JR Arkansas State
4 1912  Kyle Sieracki JR Incarnate Word
5 2206 Liam Sutton FR Lenoir-Rhyne
6 3262 Darshon Turk SR ULM
7 1415 Shawn Katsidzira FR Cumberland (Tenn.)
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 29 Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 5 Finals
2 Southern

1) #2859 Clydeterrious Thompso2) #2860 Jordan Thompson SR 3) #2850 DeAnthony Nervis SR 4) #2857 Marciano Taylor JR
5) #2848 Rushane Miller JR 6) #2862 Christon Washington FF7) #2836 Ta'Cardrick Alexander ]

3 Lee (Tenn.)
1) #2075 Niquaine Henry JR ~ 2) #2094 Justin Steele SR 3) #2078 Doniven Jackson SR 4) #2086 Nokia Masengu SR
5) #2081 Titus Lagat SR

4 Southern Miss.
1) #2892 Elijah Berry SR 2) #2903 Javel Fullerton SO 3) #2916 Jacoby Tanner JR 4) #2905 Adrian Harris SR

5 Life

1) #2250 Tilman Jedlitschka FR 2) #2252 William Jones JR 3) #2261 Tobiloba Oniyide JR  4) #2273 Daniel Williams JR
5) #2258 Gray Mclntyre JR 6) #2255 Dennis Kipruto FR

6 Georgia Tech
1) #1667 Jameson Miller SR 2) #1665 Sidney McReynolds FR3) #1674 Caden Terrell FR 4) #1658 Winston DeCuir III FR

Section 2 of 5 Finals

2 Incarnate Word
1) #1908 Ikenna Opara FR 2) #1881 Jahiery Calais FR 3) #1890 Thomas Gignoux SR 4) #1911 Eric Quilantan JR
5) #1880 Corin Burns SO 6) #1882 William Camacho JR
3 Tusculum
1) #3144 Dorian Craven SR 2) #3156 Zack Nelson SR 3) #3141 Stephen Brewer JR ~ 4) #3140 Xay Bogus JR
5) #3159 Marquel Pittman SR 6) #3138 Antonio Aparicio SR
4 Tennessee St.
1) #3059 Quest Agee SO 2) #3077 Joshua McClendon FR 3) #3075 Morgan Jones JR 4) #3060 Oladipo Akomolafe FR
6 Alabama A&M
1) #1031 Talil Atkins SO 2) #1045 Brian Johnson FR 3) #1033 Eric Barker FR 4) #1056 Kody Pugh SO
Section 3 of 5 Finals
2 Carson-Newman

1) #1356 Taylor Dupler JR 2) #1345 Ethan Blaylock SO 3) #1362 Amine Kasmi FR 4) #1376 Quacy Virgo FR
5) #1370 Shemar Patten JR

3 Cumberland (Tenn.)

1) #1424 Benjamin Nyakudya JR2) #1412 Logan Istre SO 3) #1422 Isaacs Simba MudzimuH) #1413 Forbes Joel JR
5 Lipscomb

1) #2433 Aveion Hayes FR 2) #2440 Joe Kennedy FR 3) #2428 Saxon Brown SO 4) #2444 Braeden Ofosu-Kwarter
6 Saint Louis

1) #2779 Carson Amstutz SO 2) #2797 Jace Peterson FR 3) #2802 Malik Stewart JR 4) #2780 James Baker JR
Section 4 of 5 Finals

2 Tennessee St. B
1) #3083 Kylen Thorp FR 2) #3079 Tylor Miller FR 3) #3082 Nigel Simon SO 4) #3067 Fred George SO
5) #3070 Robert Hooper SO

3 Arkansas State
1) #1128 Kenyon Parker FR 2) #1118 Josh Jones FR 3) #1133 Spencer Taylor FR 4) #1115 Mehki Hoo FR
5) #1119 Handre Jonker SR

4 Belmont
1) #1277 Austin Belle FR 2) #1297 Morgan Lewis FR 3) #1290 Jayden Gray SO 4) #1289 Jayce Gray FR
5) #1285 Tezz Dozier FR 6) #1276 Daniel Ahearn FR 7) #1307 Dailin Siggers SO

5 Lindenwood

1) #2377 Brendon Hoyte JR 2) #2388 Landon Oxford SO 3) #2390 Tommy Sonntag SR 4) #2387 Brandon Noble FR
5) #2394 Jameel Walkes-Miller S
6 ULM
1) #3233 Reid Guirlando SR 2) #3226 Juwan Blignaut JR 3) #3254 Rojs Puks SR 4) #3234 Chase Gunn FR
5) #3244 Matthew Malcolm FR
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Section 5 of 5 Finals...(Event 29 Men 4x400 Meter Relay)

1

2

Lindenwood B

1) #2372 Sam Coupland SO 2) #2364 Ayden Bredenkamp SO3) #2371 Aiden Ciuffa SO
Alabama A&M B

1) #1030 Lawrence Armstead SO2) #1036 Zachary Cooper FR  3) #1039 Jahson Gordon FR
Lipscomb B

1) #2439 Dimitri Kemp JR 2) #2454 Nathan Wallace SO 3) #2437 Brady Johnson SR
Georgia Tech B

1) #1661 William Gituku FR  2) #1675 Alex Thomas SO 3) #1660 Harrison Fultz SR
Incarnate Word B

1) #1893 King Grimm SO 2) #1896 Isaiah Hudgens JR 3) #1917 Jonah Ulbricht SO
Lee (Tenn.) B

1) #2069 Eli Cobble FR 2) #2089 Ian Newman FR 3) #2093 Aiden Shaw FR

5) #2078 Doniven Jackson SR

4) #2383 Timothy Maxwell SR
4) #1043 Donovan Horne SO
4) #2452 Levi Streeval SO

4) #1671 Jackson Sexton JR
4) #1912 Kyle Sieracki JR

4) #2086 Nokia Masengu SR
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 30 Men Distance Medley

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Finals
1 Incarnate Word B
1) #1904 Bryan Mileski SO 2) #1908 lkenna Opara FR 3) #1901 Ethan Malesich FR ~ 4) #1910 Eric Pineda SO
2 West Georgia
1) #3408 Felipe Barrios JR 2) #3417 Anthony Garcia FR  3) #3429 Gabriel Wrye SO 4) #3425 Griffin Stephens JR
5) #3415 Tim Feezor SR 6) #3428 Mehari Van der Riet FR7) #3420 Eduardo Ortiz FR 8) #3411 Connor Capolupo FR
3 Lipscomb B
1) #2436 Bing Hudson JR 2) #2456 Daniel Winkelman FR 3) #2446 Michael Polizzi FR  4) #2447 Nick Regas SR
5) #2431 AJ Goecker FR 6) #2428 Saxon Brown SO 7) #2430 Cates Duncan FR 8) #2452 Levi Streeval SO
4 Arkansas State
1) #1129 Ryan Parson SR 2) #1110 Hannes Fahl SO 3) #1122 Jimmy Mann FR 4) #1124 Dawson Mayberry JR
5 Incarnate Word
1) #1885 Christopher Daniels JR2) #1882 William Camacho JR  3) #1893 King Grimm SO 4) #1906 Griffin Neal JR
6 Lincoln Memorial
1) #2304 Spencer Baldwin JR ~ 2) #2306 Luis Borkey FR 3) #2309 Clayon Cooper JR 4) #2312 Marig Engelbrecht SO
5) #2322 Hunter Preston SO
7 Lipscomb
1) #2431 AJ Goecker FR 2) #2430 Cates Duncan FR 3) #2456 Daniel Winkelman FR 4) #2452 Levi Streeval SO
5) #2447 Nick Regas SR 6) #2432 Trey Haralson SO 7) #2436 Bing Hudson JR 8) #2446 Michael Polizzi FR
8 Life

1) #2262 Elie Penitzka FR 2) #2258 Gray Mclntyre JR 3) #2254 Abedelemejid Kerebo $4) #2255 Dennis Kipruto FR
9 Saint Louis

1) #2800 Ethan Rice JR 2) #2796 Jack McPhillips JR ~ 3) #2794 Aidan Martin JR 4) #2788 Kyle Girciz FR
10 Tennessee St.

1) #3062 Chazz Brown JR 2) #3083 Kylen Thorp FR 3) #3082 Nigel Simon SO 4) #3070 Robert Hooper SO
11 Southern

1) #2837 Bryce Campbell SO  2) #2836 Ta'Cardrick Alexander B3) #2848 Rushane Miller JR 4) #2857 Marciano Taylor JR
12 Lindenwood

1) #2383 Timothy Maxwell SR  2) #2364 Ayden Bredenkamp SO3) #2380 Joshua Killian JR 4) #2385 Isaac Ndiwa FR
13 Arkansas State B

1) #1126 Noah McMurtrey SO  2) #1135 Alden Wetzel FR 3) #1101 Benny Brenneman FR 4) #1121 Jacob Lawrence JR

14 Unattached

15 Saint Louis B
1) #2798 Jack Pifer JR 2) #2797 Jace Peterson FR 3) #2802 Malik Stewart JR 4) #2785 Tyler Burns FR
16 ULM
1) #3226 Juwan Blignaut JR 2) #3264 Joseph White JR 3) #3254 Rojs Puks SR 4) #3245 Carlo Martinez-Jaramill

5) #3246 Ericleon May SO
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 31 Men High Jump

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 3430 Kadarius Zachary JR West Georgia

2 2242 Braden Deal FR Life

3 3422  William Shawley SO West Georgia

4 2374 Brendan Harter JR Lindenwood

5 3066 Israel Fayne SO Tennessee St.

6 2784 Ethan Bryant SO Saint Louis

7 2780 James Baker JR Saint Louis

8 2793 Jayden Kouadio JR Saint Louis

9 1896 Isaiah Hudgens JR Incarnate Word
10 1128 Kenyon Parker FR Arkansas State
11 1135 Alden Wetzel FR Arkansas State
12 1419 Scarlassara Liyu SO Cumberland (Tenn.)
13 3086 Jonathan Wade FR Tennessee St.

14 2004 Donsten Brown JR Kentucky

15 2029 Devin Sealey FR Kentucky

16 2912 Tyler Nichols FR Southern Miss.
17 1371 Oluwafemi Richards JR Carson-Newman
18 1211  Justin Stuckey SR Auburn

19 1208 Kayden Slay FR Auburn
20 1888 Tristan Garren SR Incarnate Word
21 2495  Quinton Brown SR Missouri
22 1643 Omar Arnaout SO Georgia Tech
23 1373  Verrol Sam FR Carson-Newman
24 2853 Roman Smith JR Southern
25 2913 Zayne Palomino JR Southern Miss.
26 3308 Corvell Todd Unattached
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Event 32 Men Pole Vault
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 1199 John Murray SR Auburn
2 2371 Aiden Ciuffa SO Lindenwood
3 1308 Andrew Steinhart SO Belmont
4 1284 Aidan Dinsbeer SR Belmont
5 1104  John Carswell FR Arkansas State
6 1282 Trey Collins JR Belmont
7 3230 Dylan German JR ULM
8 1197 Micheal May SO Auburn
9 3021 Kyler Nichols FR Tennessee
10 1886  Austin Davisson SO Incarnate Word
11 1283 Payton Culp SO Belmont
12 1132  Trace South JR Arkansas State
13 1912  Kyle Sieracki JR Incarnate Word
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Event 33 Men Long Jump

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 2 Finals

1 3413 Trevor Fair FR West Georgia

2 3430 Kadarius Zachary JR West Georgia

3 2373 Dominique Hall FR Lindenwood

4 2362 Miraji Ahmed SR Lindenwood

5 2793 Jayden Kouadio JR Saint Louis

6 1421 Amir Mersal FR Cumberland (Tenn.)

7 2782 Sam Bowerman SO Saint Louis

8 3143 Jamal Cash SR Tusculum

9 2783 Evan Bruenderman JR Saint Louis

10 2439  Dimitri Kemp JR Lipscomb

11 3166 Josh Stephens SO Tusculum

12 2372 Sam Coupland SO Lindenwood

13 2912  Tyler Nichols FR Southern Miss.

14 2213  Tylei Woolard FR Lenoir-Rhyne
Flight 2 of 2 Finals

1 1055 Lance Powell SO Alabama A&M

2 1136 Matthew Williams JR Arkansas State

3 3145 Lansford Cunningham FR Tusculum

4 1040 Joshua Graham SO Alabama A&M

5 2853 Roman Smith JR Southern

6 3073 Kenyon Johnson SR Tennessee St.

7 2442  Gabriel Martin SO Lipscomb

8 2901 Phearthur Edwards SR Southern Miss.

9 1059  Justin Walker FR Alabama A&M

10 2840 Kevon Hamilton JR Southern

11 1357 Camden Fritz SR Carson-Newman

12 3087 Christian White SO Tennessee St.

13 1282 Trey Collins JR Belmont
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Event 34 Men Triple Jump
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

2362 Miraji Ahmed
2782 Sam Bowerman
2908 Maximus Littleton

SR
SO
FR

Lindenwood
Saint Louis
Southern Miss.

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 3 Finals

1 2376 Mikoy Holmes FR Lindenwood

2 3419 Richard Griffin FR West Georgia

3 2373 Dominique Hall FR Lindenwood

4 1496 Jadan James JR Erskine

5 1407 Ahmed Demerdash SO Cumberland (Tenn.)

6 1419 Scarlassara Liyu SO Cumberland (Tenn.)

7 3086 Jonathan Wade FR Tennessee St.

8

9

10

11

1055 Lance Powell
Flight 2 of 3 Finals

1421  Amir Mersal

3166 Josh Stephens
2716 Justin Davis

1136 Matthew Williams
2173 Nick Henriques
2854 Demarion Sowell
3165 Daryl Smith

3063 Korbin Brown
2901 Phearthur Edwards
3422 William Shawley
2259 Mark Morozov
Flight 3 of 3 Finals

1882 William Camacho
3243 Jay Louison-Roe
1040 Joshua Graham
2793 Jayden Kouadio
2783 Evan Bruenderman
2840 Kevon Hamilton
3257 Stafon Roach
3073 Kenyon Johnson
1679 John Watkins
2523  Sterling Scott
3294 Qwazon Alkhaliq

NN N N LR RSl S

NN N e R Sl S

SO

FR
SO
FR
JR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SR
SO
SO

JR
SO
SO
JR
JR
JR
FR
SR
SR
FR

Alabama A&M

Cumberland (Tenn.)

Tusculum
Rhodes
Arkansas State
Lenoir-Rhyne
Southern
Tusculum
Tennessee St.
Southern Miss.
West Georgia
Life

Incarnate Word
ULM

Alabama A&M
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Southern

ULM
Tennessee St.
Georgia Tech
Missouri
Unattached
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Event 35 Men Shot Put
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 2 Finals

1 3426 Joshua Still SR West Georgia

2 2372  Sam Coupland SO Lindenwood

3 2097 lan Trill FR Lee (Tenn.)

4 3069 Garrison Holland SO Tennessee St.

5 2393 Niel Tefler FR Lindenwood

6 3260 Blake Stevens FR ULM

7 2839 Haywood Gallien FR Southern

8 1896 Isaiah Hudgens JR Incarnate Word

9 2847 Kolby Mathews SR Southern

10 3163 Gavin Rowell SO Tusculum

11 3151 Dylan Horne FR Tusculum
Flight 2 of 2 Finals

1 2065 Matthew Black JR Lee (Tenn.)

2 3081 Forrest Saffo SR Tennessee St.

3 1293 Robert Joseph JR Belmont

4 3150 Adrian Gumm SO Tusculum

5 1100  Chris Boyd FR Arkansas State

6 1304 Lleyton Penn FR Belmont

7 1425 Juan Orejuela De La Rosa FR Cumberland (Tenn.)

8 1105 Menachem Chen FR Arkansas State

9 2253 Ridvan Kazimov JR Life

10 2852 Mehki Smith FR Southern

11 1288 Jackson Grant JR Belmont

12 2003  Grayson Brashear FR Kentucky



PrimeTime Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 48
2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 36 Men Weight Throw

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 2 Finals

1 2852 Mehki Smith FR Southern

2 3260 Blake Stevens FR ULM

3 1425 Juan Orejuela De La Rosa FR Cumberland (Tenn.)

4 1304 Lleyton Penn FR Belmont

5 3069 Garrison Holland SO Tennessee St.

6 2839 Haywood Gallien FR Southern

7 1508 Jerry Robertson JR Erskine

8 2847 Kolby Mathews SR Southern

9 2241 Aidan Campbell JR Life

10 2092 Braxton Philpott SO Lee (Tenn.)

11 2003  Grayson Brashear FR Kentucky

12 1058 Ezekiel Salama SO Alabama A&M
Flight 2 of 2 Finals

1 1100 Chris Boyd FR Arkansas State

2 1116 Noa Isaia FR Arkansas State

3 1502 Greyson Marlowe SR Erskine

4 1288 Jackson Grant JR Belmont

5 1293 Robert Joseph JR Belmont

6 2911 Connor Mozee FR Southern Miss.

7 2895 Piers Cameron SO Southern Miss.

8 1206 Matthew Rueff SO Auburn

9 2272  Zachary Weinstein SR Life

10 2253 Ridvan Kazimov JR Life

11 2909 Kaya Ludgood SR Southern Miss.
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 39 Men 1000 Meter Run

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Finals

1 2896 Kelvin Chiku SO Southern Miss.

2 1675 Alex Thomas SO Georgia Tech

3 2509 Ethan Lee SO Missouri

4 2524  Andrew Simard SO Missouri

5 2511 Johnny Martin SO Missouri

7 2014 Dustin Horter SR Kentucky

8 2795 Harrison Martinenko JR Saint Louis
Section 2 of 3 Finals

1 3233 Reid Guirlando SR ULM

2 2519 Colby Revord FR Missouri

3 2580 Kevin Kelly Nashville Tr

4 1900 Jared Laverty SO Incarnate Word

5 1650 Mac Bloodworth JR Georgia Tech

6 3295 Joshua Bell Unattached

7 3138 Antonio Aparicio SR Tusculum

8 1436  Tahmar Upshaw SO Cumberland (Tenn.)
Section 3 of 3 Finals

1 1430 Jhonatan Rodriquez Osorno FR Cumberland (Tenn.)

2 3140 Xay Bogus JR Tusculum

3 3411 Connor Capolupo FR West Georgia

4 3417 Anthony Garcia FR West Georgia

5 3302 Kaden Keller Unattached

6 3423 Joshua Sleight FR West Georgia
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 41 Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Finals
2 2080 Cale Kassen SO Lee (Tenn.)
3 3300 Ethan Fulford Unattached
4 1883 Leo Chauchard JR Incarnate Word
5 3409 Matthew Brunner SO West Georgia
6 1841 Ethan Armour SR Hendrix
Section 2 of 2 Finals
2 2082 Caleb Long SR Lee (Tenn.)
3 1432 Dinkon Sinisterra SO Cumberland (Tenn.)
4 Incarnate Word
5 1917 Jonah Ulbricht SO Incarnate Word
6 2095 Cameron Stine SR Lee (Tenn.)
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 41 Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 1432  Dinkon Sinisterra SO Cumberland (Tenn.)

2 3409 Matthew Brunner SO West Georgia

3 1841 Ethan Armour SR Hendrix

4 2095 Cameron Stine SR Lee (Tenn.)

5 3300 Ethan Fulford Unattached

6 2082 Caleb Long SR Lee (Tenn.)

7 2080 Cale Kassen SO Lee (Tenn.)

8 1883 Leo Chauchard JR Incarnate Word

9 Lee (Tenn.)

10 1917 Jonah Ulbricht SO Incarnate Word
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 41 Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put
Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 Unknown

2 3300 Ethan Fulford Unattached

3 1883 Leo Chauchard JR Incarnate Word

4 1917 Jonah Ulbricht SO Incarnate Word

5 3409 Matthew Brunner SO West Georgia

6 1432 Dinkon Sinisterra SO Cumberland (Tenn.)
7 2082 Caleb Long SR Lee (Tenn.)

8 2080 Cale Kassen SO Lee (Tenn.)

9 1841 Ethan Armour SR Hendrix

10 2095 Cameron Stine SR Lee (Tenn.)
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 41 Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 3300 Ethan Fulford Unattached
2 2082 Caleb Long SR Lee (Tenn.)
3 1883 Leo Chauchard JR Incarnate Word
4 2080 Cale Kassen SO Lee (Tenn.)
5 1917 Jonah Ulbricht SO Incarnate Word
6 3409 Matthew Brunner SO West Georgia
7 1841 Ethan Armour SR Hendrix
8 1432 Dinkon Sinisterra SO Cumberland (Tenn.)
9 Cumberland (Tenn.)
10 2095 Cameron Stine SR Lee (Tenn.)
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 41 Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Finals
2 3409 Matthew Brunner SO West Georgia
4 Lee (Tenn.)
6 1432 Dinkon Sinisterra SO Cumberland (Tenn.)
8 2095 Cameron Stine SR Lee (Tenn.)
Section 2 of 3 Finals
2 1841 Ethan Armour SR Hendrix
4 1917 Jonah Ulbricht SO Incarnate Word
6 2082 Caleb Long SR Lee (Tenn.)
Section 3 of 3 Finals
2 1883 Leo Chauchard JR Incarnate Word
4 3300 Ethan Fulford Unattached

6 2080 Cale Kassen SO Lee (Tenn.)
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 41 Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 2080 Cale Kassen SO Lee (Tenn.)

2 3300 Ethan Fulford Unattached

3 Unattached

4 1917 Jonah Ulbricht SO Incarnate Word

5 2082 Caleb Long SR Lee (Tenn.)

6 2095 Cameron Stine SR Lee (Tenn.)

7 1841 Ethan Armour SR Hendrix

8 1432 Dinkon Sinisterra SO Cumberland (Tenn.)

9 1883 Leo Chauchard JR Incarnate Word

10 3409 Matthew Brunner SO West Georgia
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event 42 Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 60 Meter Hurdles

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time
Section 1 of 8 Finals

2 1148 Paula Grauvogel SO Auburn

4 3276 Beatrice Juskeviciute Unattached

6 3288  Alix Still Unattached

8 3280 Ashtin Mahler Unattached
Section 2 of 8 Finals

2 3190 Natalia Madison JR UCF

4 2560 Jenna Pauly SR Murray State

6 2539 Meghan Fletcher SR Murray State

8 2806 Tashina Alase SO Southern
Section 3 of 8 Finals

2 1153 Elise Heddens JR Auburn

4 1252 Emma Garcia Palencia SR Belmont

6 1861 Lexie Leal FR Incarnate Word

8 3103 Cayla Johnson SR Tennessee Tech
Section 4 of 8 Finals

2 2060 Liezl Theron JR Lee (Tenn.)

4 1850 Aleah Constantine JR Incarnate Word

6 3364 Toni Birden SO West Georgia

8 2302 Sterling Webb FR Lincoln Memorial
Section 5 of 8 Finals

2 2567 Andrea Segovia SO Murray State

4 2422  Anna Richardson JR Lipscomb

6 3174 Holly Cassels JR UCF

8 3336 Madison Murray SR Vanderbilt
Section 6 of 8 Finals

2 1928 Maggie Jones FR Jacksonville St.

4 2062 Sydney White JR Lee (Tenn.)

5 Murray State

6 2545 Lindley Johnston FR Murray State

8 Jacksonville St.

8 3181 Yvette Harris FR UCF
Section 7 of 8 Finals

2 1267 Carlota Salgado Garcia FR Belmont

4 2040 Lily Brown FR Lee (Tenn.)

6 3368 Alexis Doll JR West Georgia

8 1922 Jadyn Bonds FR Jacksonville St.
Section 8 of 8 Finals

2 Tennessee Tech

2 1246  Ireland Crowther SR Belmont

4 1378 Sabrina Anderson SR Cumberland (Tenn.)

6 2828 Destiny Mitchell SR Southern

8 3432 Aca Goetz Unattached
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 42 Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 2 Finals
1 2545 Lindley Johnston FR Murray State
1 UCF
2 1928 Maggie Jones FR Jacksonville St.
3 3368 Alexis Doll JR West Georgia
4 1267 Carlota Salgado Garcia FR Belmont
5 3364 Toni Birden SO West Georgia
6 2062 Sydney White JR Lee (Tenn.)
7 Murray State
7 3181 Yvette Harris FR UCF
8 2040 Lily Brown FR Lee (Tenn.)
8 West Georgia
9 1378 Sabrina Anderson SR Cumberland (Tenn.)
10 1153 Elise Heddens JR Auburn
11 1861 Lexie Leal FR Incarnate Word
12 1850 Aleah Constantine JR Incarnate Word
13 2828 Destiny Mitchell SR Southern
14 2806 Tashina Alase SO Southern
15 3432 Aca Goetz Unattached
16 1246  Ireland Crowther SR Belmont
Flight 2 of 2 Finals
1 2302 Sterling Webb FR Lincoln Memorial
2 2060 Liezl Theron JR Lee (Tenn.)
3 1252 Emma Garcia Palencia SR Belmont
4 3103 Cayla Johnson SR Tennessee Tech
5 3174 Holly Cassels JR UCF
6 2422  Anna Richardson JR Lipscomb
7 1922  Jadyn Bonds FR Jacksonville St.
8 3336 Madison Murray SR Vanderbilt
9 2539 Meghan Fletcher SR Murray State
10 3190 Natalia Madison JR UCF
11 2560 Jenna Pauly SR Murray State
12 1148 Paula Grauvogel SO Auburn
13 3280 Ashtin Mahler Unattached
14 3276 Beatrice Juskeviciute Unattached
15 3288  Alix Still Unattached
16 2567 Andrea Segovia SO Murray State
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 42 Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 2 Finals

1 2806 Tashina Alase SO Southern

2 2828 Destiny Mitchell SR Southern

3 Belmont

3 2567 Andrea Segovia SO Murray State

4 1378 Sabrina Anderson SR Cumberland (Tenn.)

5 3368 Alexis Doll JR West Georgia

6 1922 Jadyn Bonds FR Jacksonville St.

7 1928 Maggie Jones FR Jacksonville St.

8 1861 Lexie Leal FR Incarnate Word

9 2539 Meghan Fletcher SR Murray State

10 2302 Sterling Webb FR Lincoln Memorial

11 1267 Carlota Salgado Garcia FR Belmont

12 1850 Aleah Constantine JR Incarnate Word

13 3364 Toni Birden SO West Georgia

14 2545 Lindley Johnston FR Murray State

14 Belmont

15 3181 Yvette Harris FR UCF

15 Belmont

16 3432  Aca Goetz Unattached
Flight 2 of 2 Finals

1 2060 Liezl Theron JR Lee (Tenn.)

2 2062 Sydney White JR Lee (Tenn.)

3 3336 Madison Murray SR Vanderbilt

4 3103 Cayla Johnson SR Tennessee Tech

5 1153 Elise Heddens JR Auburn

6 3174 Holly Cassels JR UCF

7 1252 Emma Garcia Palencia SR Belmont

8 3190 Natalia Madison JR UCF

9 2560 Jenna Pauly SR Murray State

10 1148 Paula Grauvogel SO Auburn

11 2422  Anna Richardson JR Lipscomb

12 3280 Ashtin Mahler Unattached

13 3276 Beatrice Juskeviciute Unattached

14 3288  Alix Still Unattached

15 2040 Lily Brown FR Lee (Tenn.)

16 1246  Ireland Crowther SR Belmont
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 42 Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 2 Finals

1 3432  Aca Goetz Unattached

2 2567 Andrea Segovia SO Murray State

2 UCF

3 2828 Destiny Mitchell SR Southern

4 2806 Tashina Alase SO Southern

5 1378 Sabrina Anderson SR Cumberland (Tenn.)

6 2545 Lindley Johnston FR Murray State

6 West Georgia

7 1922  Jadyn Bonds FR Jacksonville St.

8 3181 Yvette Harris FR UCF

8 Jacksonville St.

9 1928 Maggie Jones FR Jacksonville St.

10 2062 Sydney White JR Lee (Tenn.)

11 1252 Emma Garcia Palencia SR Belmont

12 1861 Lexie Leal FR Incarnate Word

13 1850 Aleah Constantine JR Incarnate Word

14 1267 Carlota Salgado Garcia FR Belmont

15 2302 Sterling Webb FR Lincoln Memorial

16 3368 Alexis Doll JR West Georgia
Flight 2 of 2 Finals

1 2060 Liezl Theron JR Lee (Tenn.)

2 2422  Anna Richardson JR Lipscomb

3 3336 Madison Murray SR Vanderbilt

4 3364 Toni Birden SO West Georgia

5 3103 Cayla Johnson SR Tennessee Tech

6 1153 Elise Heddens JR Auburn

7 3174 Holly Cassels JR UCF

8 2539 Meghan Fletcher SR Murray State

9 3190 Natalia Madison JR UCF

10 2560 Jenna Pauly SR Murray State

11 1148 Paula Grauvogel SO Auburn

12 3280 Ashtin Mahler Unattached

13 3276 Beatrice Juskeviciute Unattached

14 3288  Alix Still Unattached

15 2040 Lily Brown FR Lee (Tenn.)

16 1246  Ireland Crowther SR Belmont
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 111 Women High Jump Invite

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 3174 Holly Cassels JR UCF
2 1612 Carla du Plessis JR Georgia Tech
3 3220 Claudine Raud-Gumiel JR ULM
4 3108 Kendall Medders SR Tennessee Tech
6 1855 Isabella Gonzalez-Velasquez FR Incarnate Word
7 1865 Abbigail Morrow SO Incarnate Word
8 1633  Camille Trotman JR Georgia Tech
9 2825 Camille Lewis SR Southern
10 2561 Brooke Probst SO Murray State
12 2406 Bella Jackson JR Lipscomb
13 1142 Sanaa Barnes SR Auburn
14 2470 Claudina Diaz JR Missouri

15 1629 Shanty Papakosta JR Georgia Tech
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Event 112 Women Pole Vault Invite
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
3 1926 Lennon Ibsen SO Jacksonville St.
4 1220 Myra Eriksson SO Austin Peay
5 1866 Alisa Novosad SR Incarnate Word
6 2045 Brynn Depinet SO Lee (Tenn.)
7 1094 Avery Shell SR Arkansas State
8 2977 Caroline Weems FR Tennessee
9 1092 Carly Pujol JR Arkansas State
10 2937 Kendall Ford SO Tennessee
11 2932  Ellison Colarossi JR Tennessee
12 1154 Rhiannon Held JR Auburn
13 1159 Lexie Leinneweber SR Auburn
14 1248 Tyra Finkeldey SR Belmont
15 2963 Sarah Schmitt JR Tennessee
17 3272 Kenzie Beukes Unattached



PrimeTime Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 62
2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 113 Women Long Jump Invite

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 2 Finals

1 1855 Isabella Gonzalez-Velasquez FR Incarnate Word

2 1843 Brianna Bejar FR Incarnate Word

3 2884 Alana Simon FR Southern Miss.

5 1981 Ariel Pedigo JR Kentucky

6 3379 Taylor Hampton JR West Georgia

8 2874 Za'lsha Fraser SR Southern Miss.

9 3113 Sidnee Stanton SO Tennessee Tech

10 1602 Jillian Catton JR Georgia Tech

11 1011 Miahna Harden SO Alabama A&M

12 1398 Blessing Samuel FR Cumberland (Tenn.)

13 1858 Jai'Lin King JR Incarnate Word

15 3047 Elaina Housworth SR Tennessee St.

16 3090 Anya Akili SR Tennessee Tech
Flight 2 of 2 Finals

1 1096  Alexis Taylor FR Arkansas State

2 3364 Toni Birden SO West Georgia

3 1148 Paula Grauvogel SO Auburn

4 3221 Khrystyan Reddic SR ULM

5 2047 Carissa Hall JR Lee (Tenn.)

6 3180 Leiya Green JR UCF

8 1327 Sydney McCarty JR Carson-Newman

9 1176 Amy Warren SR Auburn

10 1331 Kadidja Sangare SO Carson-Newman

11 1639 Ameia Wilson SR Georgia Tech

12 3209 Eunice Ilunga Mbuyi JR ULM

13 1158 Janaya Jones JR Auburn

14 3206 Olaia Becerril Alvarez SR ULM

15 3176  Asherah Collins JR UCF

16 2414  Aislinn McElhaney SR Lipscomb
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 115 Women Shot Put Invite

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 1944  Simi Akinrinsola SR Kentucky
2 1255 Logan Gray JR Belmont
3 3330 Sarah Marvin SO Vanderbilt
4 1090 Michelle Ogbemudia JR Arkansas State
5 1093 Selase Sampram JR Arkansas State
6 3337 Sarah Omoregie SR Vanderbilt
7 3284 Jessica Ramsey Unattached
8 3320 Veronica Fraley SR Vanderbilt
9 3282 Divine Olsdepo Unattached
10 3281 Latavia Maines Unattached
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 116 Women Weight Throw Invite

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 1270 Rebekah Stucker JR Belmont

2 1255 Logan Gray JR Belmont

3 1985 Kate Powers FR Kentucky

4 3289 Kosi Umerah Unattached

5 1944  Simi Akinrinsola SR Kentucky

6 1090 Michelle Ogbemudia JR Arkansas State

7 2754 Samantha Kunza SR Saint Louis

8 3333 Giavonna Meeks FR Vanderbilt

9 3277 Sade Latoye Unattached

10 2581 Janeah Stewart NYAC
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Event 132 Men Pole Vault Invite
Pos Comp# Name
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Year School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 2067 Eli Brooks
3 1896 Isaiah Hudgens
5 3253  Oscar Prieto
8 1117 Bradley Jelmert

SR Lee (Tenn.)
JR Incarnate Word
JR ULM

JR Arkansas State
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Event 133 Men Long Jump Invite

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 2 Finals
1 2908 Maximus Littleton FR Southern Miss.
2 2028 Samuel Reagan FR Kentucky
3 3422  William Shawley SO West Georgia
4 1912 Kyle Sieracki JR Incarnate Word
5 3248 Joseph McEvoy JR ULM
6 1407 Ahmed Demerdash SO Cumberland (Tenn.)
7 1878 Jayden Bagley FR Incarnate Word
8 3298 Robert Davis Unattached
12 1185 Aaron Davis 11 SO Auburn
Flight 2 of 2 Finals
1 1882  William Camacho JR Incarnate Word
2 2259 Mark Morozov SO Life
3 3257 Stafon Roach FR ULM
4 2920 Deandre Ward JR Southern Miss.
5 3085 Keandric Verge SR Tennessee St.
6 2157 Ezequiel Bustamante FR Lenoir-Rhyne
7 2523  Sterling Scott FR Missouri
8 2252  William Jones JR Life
10 1108 Colby Eddowes SO Arkansas State
11 3305 Frank Royal III Unattached
12 3293 Mohammed Abubakar Unattached
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Event 135 Men Shot Put Invite
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 2895 Piers Cameron SO Southern Miss.
2 2521 Rece Rowan SO Missouri
3 1913  Garrett Stokes JR Incarnate Word
4 1188  Grant Griffin SO Auburn
5 1106  Willem Coertzen JR Arkansas State
6 1206 Matthew Rueff SO Auburn
7 2027 Dennis Ohene-Adu SR Kentucky
8 2498 Skyler Coffey JR Missouri
9 3433 Josh Sabota Unattached
10 3309 Jordan West Unattached
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Event 136 Men Weight Throw Invite
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024
Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center
Meet Program

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 2065 Matthew Black JR Lee (Tenn.)
2 2507 Sam Innes SO Missouri
3 1913  Garrett Stokes JR Incarnate Word
4 1194 John Leonard SO Auburn
5 3081 Forrest Saffo SR Tennessee St.
6 2013 Daroyce Flemons SO Kentucky
7 2529 Mitchell Weber SR Missouri
8 2027 Dennis Ohene-Adu SR Kentucky
9 1198 Kyle Moison JR Auburn
10 2011 Logan Coles JR Kentucky



